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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 2

2600573

Transaction #: 2680563
Date of Transaction: 07/02/2012

ENTERED INTO;C;QMEUIEB_

CUSTOMER: JUL 11 2012 {b

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

48.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

CASES: AMC416364/$34.00, AMC416365/$34.00,

AMC416411/$34.00

AMC416366/$34.00, AMC416367/$34.00, AMC416368/$34.00,
AMC416369/$34.00, AMC416370/$34.00, AMC416371/$34.00,
AMC416372/$34.00, AMC416373/$34.00, AMC416374/$34.00,
AMC416375/$34.00, AMC416376/$34.00, AMC416377/$34.00,
AMC416378/$34.00, AMC416379/$34.00, AMC416380/$34.00,
AMC416381/$34.00, AMC416382/$34.00, AMC416383/$34.00,
AMC416384/$34.00, AMC416385/$34.00, AMC416386/$34.00,
AMC416387/$34.00, AMC416388/$34.00, AMC416389/$34.00,
AMC416390/$34.00, AMC416391/$34.00, AMC416392/$34.00,
AMC416393/$34.00, AMC416394/$34.00, AMC416395/$34.00,
AMC416396/$34.00, AMC416397/$34.00, AMC416398/$34.00,
AMC416399/$34.00, AMC416400/$34.00, AMC416401/$34.00,
AMC416402/$34.00, AMC416403/$34.00, AMC416404/$34.00,
AMC416405/$34.00, AMC416406/$34.00, AMC416407/$34.00,
AMC416408/$34.00, AMC416409/$34.00, AMC416410/$34.00,

-n/a -

1632.00

o

48.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

CASES: AMC416364/$140.00, AMC416365/$140.00,
AMC416366/$140.00, AMC416367/$140.00, AMC416368/
$140.00, AMC416369/$140.00, AMC416370/$140.00,
AMC416371/$140.00, AMC416372/$140.00, AMC416373/
$140.00, AMC416374/$140.00, AMC416375/$140.00,
AMC416376/$140.00, AMC416377/$140.00, AMC416378/
$140.00, AMC416379/$140.00, AMC416380/$140.00,
AMC416381/$140.00, AMC416382/$140.00, AMC416383/

$140.00, AMC416384/$140.00, AMC416385/$140.00,

hitp://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

-n/a -

6720.00

7/2/2012



Receipt Page 2 of 2

AMC416386/$140.00, AMC416387/$140.00, AMC416388/
$140.00, AMC416389/$140.00, AMC416390/$140.00,
AMC416391/$140.00, AMC416392/$140.00, AMC416393/
$140.00, AMC416394/$140.00, AMC416395/$140.00,
AMC416396/$140.00, AMC416397/$140.00, AMC416398/
$140.00, AMC416399/$140.00, AMC416400/$140.00,
AMC416401/$140.00, AMC416402/$140.00, AMC416403/
$140.00, AMC416404/$140.00, AMC416405/$140.00,
AMC416406/$140.00, AMC416407/$140.00, AMC416408/
$140.00, AMC416409/$140.00, AMC416410/$140.00,
AMC416411/$140.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE §$15

CASES: AMC416364/$15.00, AMC416365/$15.00,
AMC416366/$15.00, AMC416367/$15.00, AMC416368/$15.00,
AMC416369/$15.00, AMC416370/$15.00, AMC416371/$15.00,
AMC416372/$15.00, AMC416373/$15.00, AMC416374/$15.00,
AMC416375/$15.00, AMC416376/$15.00, AMC416377/$15.00,
AMC416378/$15.00, AMC416379/$15.00, AMC416380/$15.00,
AMC416381/$15.00, AMC416382/$15.00, AMC416383/$15.00,
AMC416384/$15.00, AMC416385/$15.00, AMC416386/$15.00,
AMC416387/$15.00, AMC416388/$15.00, AMC416389/$15.00,
AMC416390/$15.00, AMC416391/$15.00, AMC416392/$15.00,
AMC416393/$15.00, AMC416394/$15.00, AMC416395/$15.00,
AMC416396/$15.00, AMC416397/$15.00, AMC416398/$15.00,
AMC416399/$15.00, AMC416400/$15.00, AMC416401/$15.00,
AMC416402/$15.00, AMC416403/$15.00, AMC416404/$15.00,
AMC416405/$15.00, AMC416406/$15.00, AMC416407/$15.00,
AMC416408/$15.00, AMC416409/$15.00, AMC416410/$15.00,
AMC416411/$15.00

| TOTAL:|  $9,072.00

48.00

(O8]

-n/a- || 720.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION l
1 AMOUNT?|[9072.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[06/28/2012 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:07/02/2012 |

| CHECK NO:|[3501 |

NAME:[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS J

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zordér 7/2/2012




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

Box Number= AZ15046
00 00000

Claim Begin-End: AMC416364-AMC416411

2 Correspondence

ARANIIN 2150065~ amoateror-aucatssss



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

00RO A A
Box Number= AZ15046

R R0 YO0 OOl

Claim Begin-End: AMC416364-AMC416411

3 Transfers

WA az1s0se.6  avcatoror-amcateses



AME 4/ 8% ¢

RECORDPED AT THE REQUEST OF
WHEN RECORVFED MAIL. TO

ARCHEAN MOONTAITN MINING GROUT - LLC .
305 VETERANS BLUD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY, (A JHOG3-1T736

QUIT CLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
YASHENG &EROoU ? does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest in

the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated

herein by reference, to ARCHEAN MOUNTA| N MINING G‘ROUP LLC

NITLS 4B AMC 416364 | AVC 416364 ~AYCAIGA |

, gra

or has execute instrument as 'of this 2 / day of P ECEMBER | 20 /5

(MEIPNG wn, Pres. )//q.;//ﬁvj. Grsy P)

Exempt from&R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by AR.S. 11-1134(A)(6)

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss.
County of )
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this day of , 20
By: | JEE C i Fremm TThcieD .
Notary Public w
= B =
My Commission Expires = &
7 R %
B
> < ™ ]
2 ‘
I

Form MCF120
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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CALIFORNIA JURAT WITH AFFIANT STATEMENT GOVERNMENT CODE § 8202
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XSee Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1-6 below)
F See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)
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A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of Cahfornla

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me
County of )”'f‘ M4 T£p

on this_ &1 day of VECEMBER. 5 /5

by Date Month Year
(1) Merave W
- MARTIN SAUL BRANDFON
"g 3\  Commission # 1998796 {ere—E}. o a5 2
< @ Pl  Notary Public - California 2 lameg] of Signers)
-~/ San Mateo County

i i ﬁComm. Expires Dec 17.2016‘ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence

to be the person(® who appeared before me.

Signature /-////Wf S ”V\// K//M/]é/

Signature of Notary Public

Seal
Place Notary Seal Above

OPTIONAL

Though this section is optional, completing this information can deter alteration of the document or
fraudulent reattachment of this form to an unintended document.
=% Description of Attached Document

Title or Type of Document: .ﬂ“l ! 81/147)“ D ‘céb Document Date: / 2/’ 2/ / 5

Number of Pages: m-— Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:




supplemeNt ATTACHMENT
To Quit CLAIM PEED
T O
ARCHEAN MOUNTAIN MINING GROuP [).C

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

E-mail address:

Signature:

- =
Claimant Name: : 5‘3 :
Address: BLM ; =
City: St Zip: Date N
ity: ate: ip: Stamp >< T—_—) m
Telephone: = -
2 O
BT

Q) Check here if this is a change of address.

L b L CLAIM/SITE NAME ggﬂ“gas;ga":?ER ™WP | RNG | SEC
1 416364 NYP — ] 2012024 (| 0o4pNo(80W | 004
2 | 416365 NYP — = 2012=02Z47 D040 N|6(R0W] 004
3 416366 NYP — 3 2017 —074|3 0O4ON|OIROW] 004
4| 46367 NYP — 4 2017 —07414 4o NloI%ow| 004
5 41636% NYP — 5 2017— 02415 odoN lolxow| © o+
6 1163649 NYp — 6 2017 —02416 OUOND(GOW] 00
7| 416370 NYP =T 2012 = 0247 odpNlo(goU) 004
8 46371 NYVP — B 7012 — 07418 o40NIp1%0U) 00 LH
o | 416377 NY 7 —9 20|z — 02419 uoN bigow| 00 4H
10 | 416313 NY P — IO 2012 = @Z420  podoN|pI3oW| 0oL}

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x $155 =

Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revissd July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

page | o &



o upplement ATTACHMENT
—o QUIT CLAIM PVEEY
T o
ARCHEAN MOUNTAIN MINING GROUP. LLC

2

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT :

iU 10l

<
-

Claimant Name:

= & -

Address: BLM o N

L . - Date =
Telephone: = 5
=

E-mail address: -

Signature:

U Check here if this is a change of address.

sl iR o CLAIM/SITE NAME g%’l'\“gas;ggl':?m TWP | RNG | SEC
1 416374 NYP — (] 201Z=0742] pdoNROU) 064
2 6315 NYP —[Z 2017 =02477 oN|0[8OU) 0oLt
3 |H163706 NP —132 2012 — 024732  potoNoI&oU) oot
4 1416377 NY 7 — U4 20127 = 02474 po4oNIo(30uU] ood
5 | 416373 NY 7 —1S 2017 = 02425 pouoNipizold 004
6 | 416379 NY P —16 Z0[7 ~02H26  pouoN|oIB0W) 0oLk
7 46330 NYP— 1T 2012 — 02471  bhousNlpl30Ud o4
8 | 41638] NYP— (R 2012 = 0247% hodoN|ol80U) 0Lt
9 | 416382 NYP —1T 2012 = 024729 poupN 9 (204 004
10 | 416383 NYP7—20 2012—0Z430 poip joj2ol|po

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x $155=

Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.bim.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

$155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Page z o S



SUP—PLQW\CgVL"t‘ ATTACH /\/\E-NP\
To QUIT CLAM PEED

TO
ARCHEAN MOUNTAIN MINING GROUP. LLC

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: 3 e d
Address: BLM -
ity ; - Date -
City: State: Zip: Stamp g
Telephone: =

1
J

E-mail address:

t

B TatwAl
YARISEA R

Signature:

Sl WV hc 330 Gl

L Check here if this is a change of address.

WE| il | cowsrenwe | GUTIEEOME  Trwe | o | seo
1 416384 NYTP — 2| 20(2-0243 | AN [ 1F] 0oLl
2 416385 NYP— 27 202-02432 AN | 1%W ool
3 |H16386 Ny P — 23 20|2—02433 AN [ 1IRW]oe0oLl
4 |41633T NYP — 24 20(2-024%24 4N | [gW] 004
5 |[H63FD NYP— 25 Zolz— 02435 AN [I§W OOLJF
6 |463%89 NYpP—2Z¢ 2017~ 02436 AN [IgW|s0LH
7 |416390 NYP =27 20iz— 02437 AN | |&W]oo4
s |H639 ] NYP —2Z% z0[Z = 02438 |AN | 15[ 004
o |46397 NYp =29 2012 —=0Z439 AN [|ZW|oo4
10 |[46393 NY P =30 zo/z—02440 |4AN]| x| 0o

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x $155=

Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

page 3 o1 S



supplemMENT  ATTACHMENT
—o @QUIT CLAIM TEETY

T O
ARCHEAN MOUNTAIN MINING GROUP . LLC

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

14
1d

E-mail address: j_'_;.’

Signature: __.

~J ~

Claimant Name: = pars

[ |

Address: BLM paa

Date

H . . H™ ('\J
City: State: Zip: Stamp 3 s 5
Telephone: 2

e

[ Check here if this is a change of address.

AT CLAIM/SITE NAME ggﬂ“ggﬂ;ﬁg?m we | rRNG | sEc
1 416394 NYP -3 | 2012—0244 | AN [IFW]| 4
2 1416345 NYP—3Z 20/7=02Z4H7 4N |[IFW ]| 4
3 | 416396 NYP—33% 20(Z—0Z4HHZ | AN | IRW] 3
4 116347 NYP—34 2012- 02444 AN |IBW] 3
5 141639% NYp—3S 20|2—0z44S5 AN | [KW]| 3
6 416399 NYP—-36 70|Z—02446 [UN | [RW]| 3
7| 416400| NYP-— 3T zo|Z—0z44T AN | 18] 3
8 ldjsdo] NYP—3% 2012 — 0244 AN | (B8] 3
9 LHEH40Z NYV—EQ 201Z—=072449 |UN [ 18W]| 3
10 | 416403 NY 7—140 Z0[Z = 02450 14N [1§IV] 3

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x $155=

Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

* 155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

pase 4 ot S




SUPPLEMENT  ATTACHMENT
To QUIT CAIM PEEY

TO
ARCHEAN MOUNTAIN MINING GROVP. LL.C
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT _' 3 f :
Claimant Name: ‘ e
v N
Address: BLM > L=
City: State: Zip: Sth;t:;p ’j, >
Telephone: LD -0
E-mail address: = o
Signature:
L Check here if this is a change of address.
U | i | oo [SOMTTERROE [ rup] o | o
1 4| GHoH NY P— 4| 2012 ~074.5 | N IgwW| 3
2 46405 NY P— 42 2612—0Z457 AN IR R
3 | Hl6406 NY P43 20702453 |AN][gW| 3
4 | 4legom NY T —44 2012-02454 AN 18w 3
5 | 41646% NY P45 201Z = 0Z455 | ANJIGW| Z
6| 46409 NY P46 2017 —~ 02456 | ANIZIUL 2
71416410 NYP—=4] 20]2— 0Z45] JUAN|IBW|
8 | dlgd]] NYP—4% 12— 02458 | YN[ I&W| 3
9
10
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x $155 =
Check No: Init.
Receipt No.:

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

For BLM Use Only

Fase S o S

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014




Run Date:  08/12/15

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEZIDR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGE=:NT
MINING CLAIMS

Run Time:

MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

12:17 PM

Page 1 of 1

Admin State:
Geo State:

YASHENG GROUP

Az
AZ

805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063-1736

Serial No.

AMC416364
AMC416365
AMC416366
AMC416367
AMC416368
AMC416369
AMC416370
AMC416371
AMC416372
AMC416373
AMC416374
AMC416375
AMC416376
AMC416377
AMC416378
AMC416379
AMC416380
AMC416381
AMC416382
AMC416383
AMC416384
AMC416385
AMC416386
AMC416387
AMC416388
AMC416389
AMC416390
AMC416391
AMC416392
AMC416393
AMC416394
AMC416395
AMC416396
AMC416397
AMC416398
AMC416399
AMC416400
AMC416401
AMC416402
AMC416403
AMC416404
AMC416405
AMC416406
AMC416407
AMC416408
AMC416409
AMC416410
AMC416411

Claim Name/Number

NYP-1

NYP-2

NYP-3

NYP-4

NYP-5

NYP-6

NYP-7

NYP-8

NYP-9

NYP-10
NYP-11
NYP-12
NYP-13
NYP-14
NYP-15
NYP-16
NYP-17
NYP-18
NYP-19
NYP-20
NYP-21
NYP-22
NYP-23
NYP-24
NYP-25
NYP-26
NYP-27
NYP-28
NYP-29
NYP-30
NYP-31
NYP-32
NYP-33
NYP-34
NYP-35
NYP-36
NYP-37
NYP-38
NYP-39
NYP-40
NYP-41
NYP-42
NYP-43
NYP-44
NYP-45
NYP-46
NYP-47
NYP-48

Number of ACTIVE cases: 48

Lead Serial No.

AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364
AMC416364

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

CUSTOMER ID:

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

[y |

119

AN

2332319



Sureal of Land Manage Ment
Avizona. State oFFice
One Novth Certhial Avenle

Suite 800
Pheenix, Avizona , SUoA—44Z']

s V' he 930
41




TRY FEDEX
ONE RATE

Flat rate shipping that
delivers more.

fedex.com/tryonerate

( =)

Alinn tan nf FerdFx Fxnress® shinpina label here.

ORIGIN ID:PAOA (650) 363-8345 SHIP DATE: 23DECIS

YASHENG GROUP ACTWGT: 0.20 LB
CAD: /OFFCLE21

805 VETERANS BLVD DIMS: OxOx0 IN

REDWOOD CITY, CA 840631734 BILL SENDER
UNITED STATES US

0 ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
1N CENTRAL AVE

R/

27 12,57 5301121301

STE 800

gmgﬂgﬁﬁ'x AZ 85025
Illpl'i:lzlllllll N T T ;I:m ]
i FedEx
| l I | i é
, |
i 4 | f ittt i E
MON - 28 DEC 4:30P

oooe) 8701 0409 4846 ** 2DAY ** ™

85004~

SH ZSYA o P

URRINTLH



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3460002

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3559780
Date of Transaction: 12/28/2015

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP ‘
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY.CA 94063-1736 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
P TO0NINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD-48 | -n/a- || 480.00
CASES: AMC416364/$480.00

TOTAL: $480.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
| AMOUNT?|[480.00 [POSTMARKED:|[12/23/2015 |

| TYPE:|[CHECK |l RECEIVED:[12/24/2015 |

| CHECK NO{[1465 |

NAME:||[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

B REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 Page 422 Of 723

CBS Receipt: 4249532 Printed For Lead File # AMC416364

Agency Tracking ID: 1535562681

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 48
Total Amount Paid: $7,440.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/29/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-1 AMC416364 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-2 AMC416365 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-3 AMC416366 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-4 AMC416367 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-5 AMC416368 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-6 AMC416369 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-7 AMC416370 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-8 AMC416371 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-9 AMC416372 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-10 AMC416373 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-11 AMC416374 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-12 AMC416375 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-13 AMC416376 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-14 AMC416377 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-15 AMC416378 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-16 AMC416379 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-17 AMC416380 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-18 AMC416381 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-19 AMC416382 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-20 AMC416383 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-21 AMC416384 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-22 AMC416385 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-23 AMC416386 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-24 AMC416387 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 423 Of 723
(by Date Paid)

NYP-25 AMC416388 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-26 AMC416389 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-27 AMC416390 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-28 AMC416391 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-29 AMC416392 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-30 AMC416393 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-31 AMC416394 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-32 AMC416395 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-33 AMC416396 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-34 AMC416397 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-35 AMC416398 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-36 AMC416399 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-37 AMC416400 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-38 AMC416401 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-39 AMC416402 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-40 AMC416403 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-41 AMC416404 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-42 AMC416405 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-43 AMC416406 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-44 AMC416407 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-45 AMC416408 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-46 AMC416409 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-47 AMC416410 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-48 AMC416411 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 52 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249532
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4365018
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:

MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,NC 94086 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 G MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

-n/a-

7440.00

CASES: AMC416364/$7440.00

{ TOTAL:|| $7,440.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

lNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT:|[7440.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

[ TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/2

9/2018

|
|
|
|

NAME:|MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE NC 94086 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX6667 || AUTH CODE:|064354 |

NAME ON

CARD: MI PING WU

| SIGNATURE!|

( REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2018



Run Date:  09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time:  02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3968327 Printed For Lead File # AMC416364
Agency Tracking ID: 1504172690

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 08/31/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,240.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-41 AMC416404 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-42 AMC416405 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-43 AMC416406 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-44 AMC416407 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-45 AMC416408 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-46 AMC416409 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-47 AMC416410 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-48 AMC416411 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 62 of 101

Receipt

No: 3968327

Transaction #: 4078224
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017

CUSTOMER:

MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,CA 94086 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
PRICE

REMARKS TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416410/$1240.00

-n/a- | 1240.00

TOTAL:| $1,240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

t|

AMOUNT?|[1240.00

~ |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:{[CREDIT CARD

| RECEIVED:|08/31/2017

NAME:|[MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 US

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6379

| AUTH CODE:|027368

NAME ON

CARD: MEI PING WU

EXPIRES:[|07/2021

SIGNATURE:]|

-

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

9/13/2017



Run Gate: . 0#/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3968315 Printed For Lead File # AMC416364
Agency Tracking ID: 1504151891

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 20

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $3,100.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-21 AMC416384 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-22 AMC416385 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-23 AMC416386 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-24 AMC416387 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-25 AMC416388 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-26 AMC416389 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-27 AMC416390 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-28 AMC416391 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-29 AMC416392 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-30 AMC416393 AMC416364 $155.00
'NYP-31 AMC416394 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-32 AMC416395 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-33 AMC416396 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-34 AMC416397 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-35 AMC416398 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-36 AMC416399 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-37 AMC416400 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-38 AMC416401 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-39 AMC416402 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-40 AMC416403 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 60 of 101

)

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3968315

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 4078213
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2017

| CUSTOMER:

MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,CA 94086 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION REMARKS P‘{I%TE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416384/$3100.00

1 1.00 -n/a- |([3100.00

_TOTAL:||  $3,100.00|

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
1| AMOUNT?|[3100.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |

| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/31/2017 |

NAME:||MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6379 || AUTH CODE:|403407 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[07/2021 |
| SIGNATURE!] |

MEI PING WU

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



Rur.Date:  09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time:  02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3966844
Agency Tracking ID: 1504151483

Printed For Lead File # AMC416364

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-11 AMC416374 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-12 AMC416375 AMC416364 $155.00 |
NYP-13 AMC416376 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-14 AMC416377 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-15 AMC416378 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-16 AMC416379 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-17 AMC416380 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-18 AMC416381 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-19 AMC416382 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-20 AMC416383 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Page 41 of 101

Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3966844
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4076728
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

CUSTOMER:

MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,CA 94086 US

LINE

QTY

UNIT

DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / _wa- 11155000
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '
CASES: AMC416380/$1550.00

TOTAL:|| $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION B

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

l

|
AMOUNT?|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A |
TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/30/2017 |

NAME:MEI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 US

CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX5610 || AUTH CODE:||081052 |

NAME ON

CARD: MEI PING WU

|

EXPIRES:[08/2021 |

-

SIGNATURE!|| |

REMARKS |

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



-~

Run Date: 09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3966843
Agency Tracking ID: 1504150697

Printed For Lead File # AMC416364

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10

Paid On: 08/30/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-1 AMC416364 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-2 AMC416365 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-3 AMC416366 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-4 AMC416367 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-5 AMC416368 AMC416364 $155.00
'NYP-6 AMC416369 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-7 AMC416370 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-8 AMC416371 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-9 AMC416372 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-10 AMC416373 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Receipt Page 40 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3966843

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4076727
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

| CUSTOMER:

MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,CA 94086 US

Receipt

LINE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS Plill\llgl‘i TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416373/$1550.00

1 1.00 -n/a- || 1550.00

TOTAL:|| $1,550.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION B
|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". |
1| AMOUNT?|[1550.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
= TYPE:[[CREDIT CARD 1[ RECEIVED:]08/30/2017 |

NAME:|{[MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX6379 || AUTH CODE:|035536 |

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[07/2021 |
| SIGNATURE!| |

MI PING WU

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/13/2017



Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647436
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588054

Printed For Lead File # AMC416364

Assessment Year:
Paid On: 08/30/2016

Number of BLM Serial Nr:

Total Amount Paid:

48
$7,440.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
NYP-1 AMC416364 AMC416364 $155.00
'NYP-2 AMC416365 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-3 AMC416366 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-4 AMC416367 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-5 AMC416368 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-6 AMC416369 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-7 AMC416370 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-8 AMC416371 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-9 AMC416372 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-10 AMC416373 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-11 AMC416374 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-12 AMC416375 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-13 AMC416376 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-14 AMC416377 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-15 AMC416378 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-16 AMC416379 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-17 AMC416380 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-18 AMC416381 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-19 AMC416382 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-20 AMC416383 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-21 AMC416384 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-22 AMC416385 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-23 AMC416386 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-24 AMC416387 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-25 AMC416388 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-26 AMC416389 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-27 AMC416390 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-28 AMC416391 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-29 AMC416392 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-30 AMC416393 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-31 AMC416394 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-32 AMC416395 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-33 AMC416396 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-34 AMC416397 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-35 AMC416398 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-36 AMC416399 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647436
Agency Tracking ID: 1472588054

Printed For Lead File # AMC416364

Assessment Year: Number of BLM Serial Nr: 48

Paid On:  08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $7,440.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
'NYP-37 AMC416400 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-38 AMC416401 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-39 AMC416402 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-40 AMC416403 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-41 AMC416404 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-42 AMC416405 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-43 AMC416406 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-44 AMC416407 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-45 AMC416408 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-46 AMC416409 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-47 AMC416410 AMC416364 $155.00
NYP-48 AMC416411 AMC416364 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

Page 30 of 104

Receipt

3647436

Transaction #: 3751423
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:

MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE,CA 94086 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416384/$7440.00

1.00

-n/a- || 7440.00

TOTAL:

$7,440.00

|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1

AMOUNT:|[7440.00

[IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:|CREDIT CARD

|
|
|
|

| RECEIVED:|[08/30/2016

NAME:|MI PING WU
251 GINKO TER
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 US

L

CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX3807

|| AUTH CODE:|[944999

NAME ON

CARD: MI PING WU

EXPIRES:[[12/2017

SIGNATURE!||

REMARKS

|

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0Oap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

9/6/2016




399036
L02.972.
Hil 3l

R
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT T Z
rm P e
Claimant Name: ¥ c.zn/6 ZRoUP Ep =
g . >< )
Address: A0S \EZERANS ivp  pa s, BLM = B
. . ) B . Dat il <
City: REDiVcoD 175 State: CA Zip: _74cé3 Stz;p o i ™
s ) 5 = N :
Telephone: (¢30) 3435 - 5344 200y
E-mail address: Z/J.Sf/f/\/é{;fl)//?)}‘/ﬂ/éi GROUP. CoM) > = *
Signature: - )
O Check here if this is 4 change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIW/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 F 1834 Ny P — | <ozt o247 | 4N 3wl 4
2 416385 | NYP -2 RC/2 - O2g /2 |4N| YW
3 4 (8368 NYP— 3 Ae/2=Ccaq43 | 4N|3w]| 4
4 416367 NYF 4 ~Cl2 T o249 AN 5| 4
5 6388 NTF —& 2or27 02405 Ay 3w 4
6 * 7 {)‘}: & (7’ N \// /'? c— f—/ 26L2 ™ @) :}\"_7_ / ,:// ‘__‘_./\/’ /2{!/‘/‘ J-
7 L 1E£370 N Y P ‘f ~ o2 T a7 4 NI 15w %)
8 14 37 A Y ';:’ - RO/ 2 T o e /.i( i./\," ) B W 4
9 ¢ 16372 Ny F =9 Lo/2 04,9 | N 8w 4.
10 + 18373 VY P —)e re/2 = oae 2| 4N )] A

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
MWW.DbIm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

)

No. of Claims*: 2 x$155=_7 ¢ 4o
CheckNo: _~/ 5 ¢ ~ Init. S\ bt .

Receipt No.: L‘%j 7 &7 (’{(-/O '

For BLM Use Only

tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

o= ]2

= & =

m = ~

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = s |

additional mining claims: Date >N "

Check One. Stamp » = -

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work e X

Q Maintenance Fee Payment ] U :

U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims SNy |

J  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Fumnished Jor wiv-—J;;‘;

£ 05

AMC COUNTY RECORDER
LINE |\ (MBER CLAIMISITE NAME | SO0 (it available) TWP | RNG | seC
T WFTN NYyp =1 Re/2 ~ 6245 4N 1T w 4+
12 1 4443785 | nyp 12 20/2 — oz422 4N 1w 4
13 218374 NYP—/3 ._2012 - O 2423 4. N /3’“) <}
| 48277 NYp-~74 20/2=- © 24 24 4N 13w 4
15 | 416378 NYP ~15 20/2 = o248 AL gFw | s
16 416379 NYP -4 2012 = o424 AN 13w 4
7 416380 NYyP-17 20/2=- 02427 4N 18w 4+
18| 4+r63gy NYRP-1F 2012~ 02428 4N 8w | 2
(2| 416382 NYP —+9 20/2—- 02429 4N 13w 4
20 | 416383 NYP-20 20/12~024 30 AN 1w 4
21 | 46359 MyP-21 20/2 ~0243) N 1§ 4
22 | 414294 NYP=-22 212 - oa4 32 4 N 1w 4
23 | 48384 NYP-23 20/2 =~ 02433 4 N 18w 4
249 | 41637 | Nyp-24 20/2 =024 34 4N fw | 4
25 | 416388 NYP - 258 R0/I2 02435 4N 2w 4
26 | 4,£389 NYP~24 2os2 —o24 34 4N 1w 4
27 | 41439, NYP=27 2072 — 62437 4N 18w 4
28 | 41439 ‘NyP—.ZS 202 - 02438 4N 1§ 4
29| 41630 NYP=29 202 - 02439 4N 1w | 4
Form MCF114

ke d

N

o

5

UHI“\}'

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

i
a

~
5 &= L
= b
e > 3
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM >< N b
additional mining claims: Date O - AL
Check One. Stamp - <
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work Ny J 3
O Maintenance Fee Payment S v i
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ==
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 2 =
AMC COUNTY RECORDER o [P
l}\igE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
301 416393 | NYP - 30 2012 —o02440 4N 13w i
31 | 416394 | My P - 3y 20/2 0224 4N 1&w 4
32 | 416305 | Nyp -32 20/2 - 02442 4N 13w 4
33 1 41439 | NYP — 33 20/2 —02422 4N 1w 3
34 | 414377 wyp -3, 20/2 ~p2423 4N 13w 3
[ 35 | 416378 | ~yP -35 20/2 ~02624 4N 1Fws 3
BA 4186373 | ~yP-34 20/2 -~ 624258 4N 1§ 3
37 | 416400 NyYp =37 012 ~s2£424 4N ' (%) 3
L38 416401 | ~NyP—38 2012 ~024a27 4N 1§w 3
‘ 37 | #/64062 | nyp- 37 20/2 -6262§ 4N 13w 3
!_:1«0 418403 | NyP- 40 20/2-026aP 4N g | 3
41 | 41640a NYP= 4) 20/2 62430 4N 18w 3
'1;
42 | 418405 | NYP-42 2012 ~s263, 4N 18w 3
B5 418 464 NY P— 43 2012-6 2632 4N 1§w 3
44 | 4 16467 NYyP— 44 2612 ~02433 4N 18w 3
95 | 416408 | Nyp- 45 20712 -062434 4N 183w 3
4.4 4,164.57 NYP— 44 2612 —02835 4N 18w 3
47 | 416410 NYP~ 47 2612 ~02436 4N 1w 3
48 (4164 NYP- 48 2012 -62637 4N §w 3
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior

Page 1 of 1

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

3376440

Transaction #: 3474673
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

R QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 48
RECEIVED 2016

CASES: AMC416364/$7440.00

-n/a -

7440.00

TOTAL|

$7,440.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

_

1 | AMOUNT:|7440.00

[[POSTMARKED:|(08/20/2015

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|(08/24/2015

| CHECK NO:[[1386

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

il

8/25/2015



@0
=
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT =
. ) T £ ik
Claimant Name: ROUGE  Moun 720/ > S u,
Address: §of VETERANS BLvd #2258 > L L
A ; BLM o 2
City: ReDubod C17Y State: A Zip: 4063 Dite = B I
Telephone: (£50 ) 343 - 33445 Stamp 50y jl
E-mail address: YASH ENGAHASHENG G ROVP. (oM =, I8 -
Signature:
U Check here if this is& change of address.
ot e CLAIM/SITE NAME 8%:‘5:5;&3’:?“ ™Wp | RNG | sEC
1 |%02972] Ac =] -12Ww 2010 - 04402 3NV | I%w] |
2 402 973| RC =2 - 12w | 2010- 0%03 |3NM[13w] |
3 402 974 A<- 3~ |} 20i0- O¥¢ 04 AN Igw| |
a_|H02975| AC -4 - | 20i0 ~04¢05  |3N |/sw]| |
5 1402976l Ac- 5~ I12E 20/0 -09¢0¢  |13NM|ISw| |
6 |H402977| Ac- ¢~ i2E 200~-04¢607 |3M|Isw]| |
71402972 0P~ | 2010-0459%  |3M]|1sw]| |
8 1402979 pp- 2 2010~ 04599 |3V |]sw] |
s |4029%0|DP- 3 2010- 04 6o0  |3N|ISw]| i
10 |H02981|DP- 4 20i0- 04 tol |3V |[IBw] |
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: [0 x $158= _H [$50. 00
Check No: ~/3 54 ~ Tnit. _cf).=bs
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: %37/ bL{ l,[';—-
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
www.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3376442

Transaction #: 3474676
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

CUSTOMER:

ROUGE MOUNTAIN MINING GROUP CORP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228 '
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC402972/$1550.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 10 -n/a- || 1550.00
RECEIVED 2016

TOTAL:| $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[1550.00

|IPOSTMARKED:||08/20/2015

| TYPE:||CHECK

|

RECEIVED:|08/24/2015

| CHECK NO:||1385

|
|
|
|

NAME:[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

e

8/25/2015




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

D o= -
Claimant Name:_ o JG 2 LOUNTAIN ??j ;—" -
Address: §o5 VETERANS BLvD #228 H = 5 =
City: REDICOD ¢ 7/ State: C A Zip: 74 0 €3 Date SO
Telephone: _(850)363 = 8344 Stamp it T ‘;_fﬁ
E-mail address: v 35 //F QQZJJHENC'}'(?/EOW CemM S (N) _'11\3
Signature: = 2
Check here if thi isachange of address.
LN”gE lel\’r‘\ldBCER CLAIM/SITE NAME gggxgasgggg)DER TWP | RNG | SEC
11399036 AuRum # | 2009-04559 |3V |13w]| |
21399037 Aukum #72 2009-0495¢0 3N |igw!| |
3 1399038 AuRum # 3 2009- 0456 3V |igud i
41399039 | AuRum #4 2009-04562 3N |jgin| |
5 1399040 | AnRum T 5§ 2009- 04563 |3V |i1%w/] |
6 39904 |Aneum (¢ 2007-095¢4 |13M|I1sw] |
713990412 purup # / 12009- 04565 |3NM|isw] i
8 1399043 Ankum # g 2009-0%5 ¢ |3M|isw]| |
9 399044 AnRum # 9 2009-0%567 13/ ]13w]| |
10 399095 | AMRUMm #10  |2009- 095 €% 3N [1%w] |

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

No.of Claims: 24  x$165= 5473:720 00

CheckNo: - /354 —

Receipt No.: Lbb? v L?JL/ (O

For BLM Use Only

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
ww.him.goviazs

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

LY




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

U e ,‘5‘-
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM S:i = 4
additional mining claims: Date = 5 - :g
Check One. Stamp >< o 1S
1 Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > o~ _’:1
Maintenance Fee Payment ey =
O . Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ~N U ol =)
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished E N 23
LNE NUMSER | CLAIM/SITE NAME - gg#’xga'jgga‘e‘)”‘s'* we | rne® &8c
| 39904¢] v Rum #1| | 2009- 04569 | 3N |1Sw| |
12 1399047 Anrem ® 12 |2009-04570 |30 |1sw] |
13 [379048] Ankum P13 |2009-0%57) |34 | 18w |
191397049 Aurum 14 |2009-09572 | 3N | g | |
[5 399050 Aurum 715 |2009-04573 |34 | Jsw] |
16 13790S1| puram # ¢ | 200a-0957% | 3N |Isw] |
171319052] Aurum 17 |2009-0%575 | 30 |1sw]| |
191392053] AuRum P18 |2009-04572¢ | 3w |1gw| |
11B3N054] Ankum *19 [2009-0%577 | 34 | jsw] |
201399055] Avkum 720 | 2009- 09578 | 3N | 18w| |
21139905¢] AunRum # 21 | 2009- 09579 | 3¢ | 1guw] |
221399057| AuRum #22 | 2009- 04580 | 3V | 18w | |
231399058] AuRAm 723 | 2009- 0vs 5] | 34 |isw]| |
291399059 AnR um #24 | 2009- 0532 | 3N | 3w | |
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005 -

This form is avaitable from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

Page 1 of 1

3376446

Transaction #: 3474680
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

| CUSTOMER:

ROUGE MOUNTAIN MINING GROUP CORP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC399036/$3720.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [[MAINT FEE
I [/ 1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT - 10 -n/a-

3720.00

TOTAL:| $3,720.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:|[3720.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[08/20/2015

I TYPE{[CHECK |

| CHECK NO:[1384

|

| ;
RECEIVED:|08/24/2015 | \

|

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS

l

I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

82512015



| Yasheng Group
805 Veterans Blvd.Suite 228
Redwood City, CA 94063

2 o= 2
Bureau of Land Management & 2 >
e B e g
; Arizona State Office 5 _ 5z
r- : n~ N i Qg
L:;_-, ;m: —— ,_:,._, :Q: () :g
" == - One North Centra| Avenue, Suite 80 3
2 = 1 : |
S Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
S | == o
o By —e o
ORI =—— o
oI =— .
= T — 3
gg:Q — O
L &= 1 ——— L)
~ E——— g
E e (]
~

AT S e, 02 eyt e e

SEOGGASETO0

}!ﬁi!“};)!ilkii !i!}ll}!;ﬁ Iiii‘ill;ili;;}lillnlii!} fiﬂi;}ii?g




e

Amc 35903
333828
373580
416367
HORP 7R
415356
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT - _
Claimant Name: YASHENG &G Reu P rD -l
A : Sof VETERANS 3ivd #2238 = 5
ddress: 04 VETE - . P
City: =D Upop Co7Y State: CA_2Zip: 746 €3 Date i "3
Telephone: (45 ) 343 -~ $34.5 Stamp - 5
E-mail address: Yﬁsw's;w?’ E WASHENG GROU CoM) ™ il
" 7/ = =
Signature: W =
3 Check here if this i§ a change of address. =
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAINISITE NAME | DATA (if available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 37%203¢€ AURUM # ] 2o0) - C455Y AN | ifw | )
9 399637 | Avrum g 2 T an | 5w |
3 397638 AURLUM # 3 2oo)- odB6) 3N 1w )
4 | 397037 | AuzeM # 4 Deo)- sd485E 3w |
5 397c40 NERUMH & 2067 - 044563 =N 18w /
8 3G704) AURUM 4 ¢ 2 ao? <~ &4 584 3N | iSwW |
7 39%e4a | purum 47 Reo) - 64565 3N W)
8 397 ¢4} NURUM # 5 2061 - paFeé 3N gw | )
9 397044 pAURUM H T 2007 -cs8587 3NM | gw |
0 | 399045 | avrum 410 206f-045¢§ av o sw | !
‘ 54 p———)
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _2% x$140=37 R0—
Check No: __ L] LFO Init. Qﬁ,» LAY
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ‘z_u_mg_g
Arizona State Office 0 -
bim.goviaz/ For BLM Use Only
Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be raproduced.

Opepaymini” OF FEES

BIRY RéFuvd jrocesspl
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT - - :
=@ |
May be used with the following forms for fisting BLM o=
additional mining claims: Date S
Check One. Stamp N
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work o -
J Maintenance Fee Payment =P
O Notice of intent to Hold Mining Claims ) o = ;
J Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished = e
AMC COUNTY RECORDER .
UNE |\ jmBER CLAIMISITE NAME | SATA" ¢ available) TWP | RNG | SEC
| 339044 purum #u 2000~ 04567 3w | 1w /
12 | 33%047 Aurerm #72 2009 - 04570 N 1§ w /
13 | 3390483 | Aururm #/3 200] - o04s 7/ 3~ | 15w !
/4| 33F047 RURIM #H /4 200 - cas72 3~ 1t !
15 | 339050 AURGM IS5 200f ~ 20573 3N (Far r
1€ | 33f057 AurIM #/E noof-ous7e FYVEN Y 2V B
)7 | 3350482 AurYrM #°7 206§ - 008578 3N 1§ !
/3| 33%e53 pururm #18 2007~ 0457€ 3 Y !
/? 33?054. ARSI #’? 2007- ous77 3 18w !
20 | 3376355 Ao RUrM #20 2 00l -~ 04578 3~ ' Fwo ]
21 33% 44 Aur UM H 21 2o0f- o@ss? 3N 1Fw !
22 | 337057 AuRIMH 32 2069 ~o#s5 80 3 1§ )
23 33 %058 AurRcdrm # 23 2&0?-— cas s/ 3~ 1§ w !
24| 337459 Bupur #2d 2062- o¢s58g2 3~ 1§w )
- -
i
-~ /.

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 3110773

Transaction #: 3202474
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

L

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC399036/$3720.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (24)
2015

-n/a- |/3720.00

TOTAL:

$3,720.00|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

L

AMOUNT:[|3720.00

IPOSTMARKED:[08/21/2014

TYPE:|CHECK

=

CHECK NO:|[1140

|
|
| RECEIVED][08/22/2014 |
|

NAME:||[YASHENG GROUP

805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

REMARKS

]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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Y

. Reversal Confirmation

Authorized Date10/07/2014

. AZ BLM REFUND $1240, TO YASHENG GROUP, FOR
Instructions to Accounts

Login ID6222 D PLTAE
Entry Date10/07/2014
Total Amount$1,240.00
Yadbin o llilinnin tininaNaiaINt laniltinlalhcnia lvavdaia mananalaOanannia s nda—~ATTTTT

Page 1 of 1

OVERPAYMENT OF FEES, ON AMC399036, RECEIPT #3110773. RM

1TN/T7TIANT A



. w (ﬁﬁ
AW 29 2a
33X IRE
(&)
. S - I
T i e
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT B et
— . G i1
ClaimantName: YA S/ EZ A4 GRoUG < o A
Address: 804 VETERANS BLVD 4228 - = =
City: REDWBOD Ty State: CA_Zip: I4-¢ &3 Date = e s
Telephone: €3¢ - 363 - 3345 Stamp g =
E-mail address: Y ASH ENG @i PSHENG G Roup, ¢ W
Signamre:_‘W
d  Checkifere ifthis id#hange of address. —_— -
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER R
e R CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (1 avalabio) TWP | RNG | SEC
113990346 Aukum  # | 2009-04559 |3V [I1gw] |
) 399037 AuRum H2 1009~ 0450 SN ISw| |
3 1399038 AuRum # 3 2009-0C4561  |3N |jgu] |
2 1399039 Aulkum #4 2009-04562 |3NM 13w |
5 1399¢4c| AnRum T 5 2009-045¢63 | 3N |15w/] |
6 139904 AnRum H( 2007-045¢y |3N|Isw] |
7 399092 puRum # 7 2009- Q4565 |3N|isSw] i
8 1399043 Ankum =g 2009-0%5 6¢ |3V lisw]| |
la 1399044 AnRum # 9 L009-045¢7 |3/ ||3w]| |
10 [3790495| Ankiuum #C  |2009- 0956% |3V | 1w |

List additicnal claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
\rizona State Office

\J 2
SN

2

No. of Claims:

x$155= §3720.00

Receipt No.:;)) LD @3

3
|
?CheckNo:H ’7 Init. Cﬁ»( ¢
!
f

For BLM Use Only

Form: MICF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




| SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT T e LI
s =
e e oy "0 forms forsing BLM ; § N
~ Check One. Stamp N
Q  Affidavit of Performanca of Annual Work =3 o
Maintenance Fee Payment = P
{2 Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims o =
L Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished S g )‘
e e | CLAIMISITE NAME 82?:5;’;;&32)05’* TWP | RNG seC.
11399094 At kum Il | 2009~ 04569 | 3N 18w ]| |
12 (399 0471 Angomn *12 [2009-04570 |3V | 1SW] |
13 139904%| Aurum i3 |2009-0457) |3 [ 18w |
i4 1399049| aueum T4 |2009-04572 | BN |igw| |
(51399050 Bupam F15 (2009-04573 |34 | I8w| |
1¢ 1399051 pruram #*i¢ | 2009-0¥57% [ 3N |Isw]| |
1713990521 Aunrum 17 12009-0%575 | 3N | 1w i
i91399053] AuRum *18 |2009-0v572¢ | 3N 1w | |
19139 05%| Aurum ™19 |2009~04577 | 3N | isw] |
2013990551 Ancum 720 | 2009-0%s7% | 3N [ 18w |
21139905¢] AuRum 7 21 | 2009- 09579 | 3V | 1§w] |
221399057 AurRum 22| 2001- 04580 | 3N [ 18w | |
23 [399058] Augum 23| 2009- ows 5| | 3N |isw] |
241399059 AU um F24 | 2009- 075382 3N |isw | |
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3110769

Transaction #: 3202471
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

| CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

UNIT
PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC399036/$3720.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (24) -n/a- | 3720.00

TOTAL:| $3,720.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION

l

1| AMOUNT[[3720.00

[POSTMARKED:][08/21/2014 |

| TYPE:|CHECK

| RECEIVED:08/22/2014 |

| CHECK NO[1147

NAME:[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: YASHENG &G RouP ’~
Address: 505 VETERANS BLuD # 228 <
BLM el M

City: Repitloep c1 77 State: CA_Zip: $4¢€.3

Date

Telephone: (£5¢)3£.3 -52a4 Stamp
E-mail address: //75/EnG & yADIENGG REVP, ey

D
7 >
Signature: / Z wJ
U Check'here if tfifs is a change of address.

i T CLAIM/SITE NAME 82?&%55&3.’2?“ TWP | RNG | SEC
1 4163864 NYP — Re/2 T 024/ GN | x| F
9 416365 AMY P -2 20/2 " 02443 4N T 4
3 2186 .3E€ NY P2 -3 22 - o243 AN 5w +
4 416367 N Y P - 2ol o 2g4yg 4N 18| 4
5 |4/6368 NYP-K P aN| 18| 4
6 416349 NY P-& 2072 - o2416 4N IS 4
7 416370 Ny P-7 20/2 - 02417 4N yw | 4
8 41637/ NYP-F 20/ 2T 24y 4N 15w | 4
0 +16372 Ny P2 20/2 7 o247 +N| e #
10 A1 6373 NY P -re 20/2- o2420 anN| s 4

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: < ¥ x$140=9 7 440

_ CheckNo: || L{% mit. . J;,«
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 3 | / 0737)
:m?;?nztg:?agmce For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT (:J e

F e

May be used with the foilowing forms for listing BLM :

additional mining claims: Date TN

Check One. Stamp 0 r

Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work N
O Maintenance Fee Payment o o :
{J Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ™= .
U} Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished L -

e NG o | cLAIMISITE NAME gg;Jg‘gasaEiga’:)DER WP | RNG | SEC

H L14374 Nyp =1 e/~ 6242 4-N /T w 4
12 | 48375 | nYP-12 20/2 — 02422 4N 1w 4
13 | 416376 NYP—/3 20/2 ~ 02423 AN 1§w 4
14 | 46377 NYP~/4 20/2— 0 24 24 AN 18w 4
15 | 416378 NYP —IS 20/2~ oz4ad AN 1Tw +
1€ 416379 NYP-/6 20/2 - o024z2d 4N 13w 4
17 | 414380 NYP=17 20/2—~ 02427 4 N 18w +
18 | 416387 NYP-1] 20)2- 02428 4N 8w | 4
17 | 416382 NYP =19 20/2— 02429 4N 18w | 4
20 | 416383 NYP~20 20/2-024 30 4N 1fw | 4
21| 406384 | MYP-24 20/2 06243/ 4N §w | 4
22 | 414298 NYP-22 202" 02432 4N /gw 4
23 416386 NYP-23 20/2 - 02433 4 N 18w 4
24 | 418387 NYP 24 20/2 02434 4N 8w | 4
25 | 416388 NYP =25 2012 —024358 2N 1w 4
24 | 44389 NyP-28 2072 — 02434 AN Fw 4
27 | 41439% NYP-27 20/2 — 62437 4N 1gwe 4
28 | 41439 NyP-23 2072 - 02438 AN Y 4
29| #1633k NyP-29 206/2 - 02439 4N Fw | 4

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT s L

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM [ '

additional mining claims: Date T3

Check One. Stamp v : )

Q Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ! ¢

O  Maintenance Fee Payment S

( Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims e R

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ,’; =
e N s | CLAIMISITE NAME g%’:'gaszgaz)om ™we | RNG | sEc
30 | 416393 | Ny P - 30 2012 — 62440 4N | §w 4
3/ 4 14 394 NY P — 3) 20/2 “o224) 4N 1&uw 4
3z | 416305 | NYP —32 20/2 - o2442 +N 13w | 4
33 | 41439 | ~NYP —33 20/2 -—02622 4N 1gw 3
34 | 414377 | w~YP - 34 206/2 -62423 AN 1gw |3
35 | 414398 NYP =335 20/2 —62624 4N 1§ 3
36 | 418397 | ~yP-34 20/2 - 62628 4N 1§ 3
37 | 416400 | Nyp-37 20/2 —02624 4N L 3
38 | 416401 | ~NyYP—38 2012 ~o02427 4N 1w 3
37 | #1é462| NyP- 37 20/2 -6262§ 4N 1§ w 3
46 | 416403 | NyP-— 40 20/2-62622 4N 1§w 3
) | 4164064 | NYP— 4 20/2-62430 4N 13w 3
42 414405 NYP— 42 20/2 -6283) 4N 1w 3
43 | 41468 | NyP— 43 20)2-62432 4N 1§w 3
44 | 414467 Ny P— 44 2612 ~02433 4N 1§ w 3
45 | 414408 | NyP- 45 202 -062634 4N 18w 3
46 |4 16467 | NYyP— 44 2612 ~062435 4N 1§ w 3
47 | 41é410 | NYP- 47 2612 —02436 4N 1§ w 3
48 | 41641 NyYP- 48 20/2-62637 4N (§w | 3

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 3110780

Transaction #: 3202480
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

B

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416364/$7440.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (48) -n/a- || 7440.00
2015

TOTAL:| $7,440.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

L

AMOUNT:{[7440.00

|[POSTMARKED:|(08/21/2014

TYPE:||CHECK

CHECK NO:[[1143

|
|
| RECEIVED:|08/22/2014 |
|

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

Ve },\;\;L\o
26U

240



BIABBO

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: YA HANG GRoup
Address: 8§25 VEJERANMS Bivd # 225 ‘ ~
g BLM g 0
City: Bzdikwd cs7Y_State: CA_Zip: f4286 3 Date I .
Telephone: _(£5¢)-3¢3 - 5345 S -
E-mail address: YASHENG yy A5HENG GRS P, Ce = Pk
Signature: W Lo
U Check here if thi§'is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIIRITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 3735%0 | GelD Rock # 2ol 05349 3N 18w | o
2 373991 GoLp Rock # 2 2 cob - 05350 IN | 1|y
3 373882 | Goep Rreck #3 2c0€-2535) AN rsw |
y 373883 | Gulp rock #4 2006 -05352 ESVAREO A
5 373554 | Gorn Rock #5 20l ~ 05353 3 1w | )
8 Vi
; /
T
o | /
10 /
. - -
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: % x$140=25 7 75—
Check No: | l L&’Lk [nit. (J,l »4»4*7
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: ( ﬁ 1L/ 2;5/‘:}»/-
jfmgamsgtg‘tlzgfﬁce = L For BLM Use Only

'3% 208 ’2@\‘%

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

Form: VICF112

*{Y\Q');'( %agqvlsed uly 2009

roduced.




Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110782

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3202483
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

3 CUSTOMER: ]
YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE UNIT

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. PYMNT (5) oriflars 775.00
"~ ||ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ¥

CASES: AMC373880/8775.00 0
TOTAL: $775.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT?||775.00 IPOSTMARKED:](08/21/2014 |
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:][08/22/2014 |
| CHECK NO:[[1144 |

NAME:||YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

| REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

$1ed o
—3620 208 Mk Ves B
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Reversal Confirmation

©

Authorized Date10/07/2014
Instructions to Accounts

Login ID6222
Entry Date10/07/2014
Total Amount$155.00

httin e i lmmniwmaNan2NT lanihin/lahcn/rAacdae cncenhOQacavann i Aada— A TTTLY

Page 1 of 1

AZ BLM REFUND $155, TO YASHENG GROUP, FOR OVERPAYMENT
OF FEES, ON AMC373880, RECEIPT #3110782. RM

1IN/TNANTA




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: YASHENG & Reii? :
Address: S04 VETERANSG Bivd # 228 .
City: X lnop Cs7v State: C A Zip: _F4-¢ €3 Date
Telephone: (65<)363 - §34:.% Stamp
E-mall address: Y AS/ENG EIYYISHENG G REU CoM )
Signature: Z U
p 7 )
[ Check here if thigis a change of address. .~
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) NP | RN | GEC
1 .| 4e2?7r2 | pC 1 - /2w AN | T w )
9 462973 | AC-2 - /2w AN e |
3 402974 | AC-3 - SRR LA
4 402975 HNC-4 -/ AN | Iy |
5 462978 AC-5 - 12 E 3N Bw )
N 402977 | Ac-& -/2E 3V gw |
7 42978 Dp =/ 3N 15w )
8 162979 DP - 2 3N | iyw |
9 402750 PP -3 AN FW|
10 | 4e2950 | pp -4 AN fwl| o
" T [V B
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _ /¢ x 5140 =% /3 ; o]
CheckNo: [ { 1Init. K A=
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: %/ / 79 P SE
Arizona State Office F
sww.bim.gov/az gt i

Form: MICF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

D UPLICATE Rymees
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 3110792

Transaction #: 3202492
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

RECEIVED

CASES: AMC402972/$1550.00

MAINT FEE

PYMNT (10) -n/a- | 1550.00

2015

TOTAL:|  $1,550.00)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

oL

AMOUNT:|[1550.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[08/21/2014

L

TYPE:|[CHECK

| RECEIVED:[08/22/2014

CHECK NO:||1141

|

NAME:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

|

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a port

of the official electronic record contained therein.

DulezcA7
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110768

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3202469
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE| oy DESCRIPTION REMARKS P[ill\llgl‘i‘, TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |IMAINT FEE
1 1.00 [[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (10) -n/a- || 1550.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC402972/$1550.00

TOTAL{ $1,550.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:[[1550.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[08/21/2014
TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/22/2014 |

CHECK NO:|[1146

NAME:||YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

httrn-/filmnirmNon2NT In~ihin/ahon/zardor caarchQcnraan maAada=DRALTDT QMNR/NNTA




. Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date10/07/2014
AZ BLM REFUND $1550, TO YASHENG GROUP, FOR DUPLICATE
Instructions to AccountsPAYMENT OF FEES, ON AMC402972-AMC402981, RECEIPT #3110792.
RM
Login 1D 6222
Entry Date10/07/2014
Total Amount$1,550.00



———

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: YASHZENG G RewP
Address: G045 VETERANG Bovd #2258 Bl
City: ZEDUpon o7y State: /3 Zip: F4-¢ €53 Date
Telephone: (65<)3¢3 - $34.5 Stamp ;
E-mail address: Y ASHENG & Y ASHENG § REU Cor? j
Signature: A =
T Check here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | DATA (if available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 | 418553 PYP —13 2012 —o2405 4N | /5w | 3€
2 415587 P7F ~ 14 2o/2 —e24.08 4N | iyw | 3¢
MNOFTN N, | 45889 | Pye -se 2012 - o205 | 4N | 15w | 3¢
‘s #1557 PIP ~i7 2012-0240F 4N | 15w 3¢
/ s 1551 Py -8 2012024 /0 FN | s 3¢
“w.‘ !
™, /
8 7z
9 /
10 //

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bursau of Land Mlanagement
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

No. of Claims: &

x$140=2 35"
CheckNo: IS mit. . LL
Receipt No.: .v‘é ,Z Zé 2/2&'[3*“—

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

A~ —

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ECAIMS AL CLasED.
e REFu prrocessEd
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

No: 3110785

Transaction #: 3202486
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION o ¢ | _ |} REMARKs | UNIT lipryy,

PRICE

o

1.00

—

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- |

CASES: AMC415886/$930.00 2

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTHNO. yﬁﬁg S Ci | 3 O
ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '

015

TOTAL: $930.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

i

AMOUNT?930.00

|POSTMARKED:|[08/21/2014 |

l

TYPE:||CHECK

|l RECEIVED:][08/22/2014 |

CHECK NO:|[1145

NAME:[[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

L

REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

, £D
pp iy PRAEESTED

s, 7




Reversal Confirmation Page 1 of 1

Authorized Date10/07/2014
AZ BLM REFUND $930, TO YASHENG GROUP, FOR PAYMENT OF
Instructions to AccountsFEES ON CLOSED CLAIMS, ON AMC415886-AMC414891, RECEIPT
#3110785. RM

Login ID6222
Entry Date10/07/2014
Total Amount$930.00

Votdan o I I3 enanSma Naan PO lanilalos lalbhwnm laaandsas smsnalefNasnasic wnea ds AT 1TNAIMIANT A
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hooST12

H1S 886
299036
Hik3eY
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ” (W3]
0 [~ r‘
Claimant Name: _YA SHENG GRo YP z = =
. 3 L #2 i = =
Address: 8¢5 VETERANMNS BLVD 28 i %
City: Reaweop ci7y State: ¢/ Zip: 74043 Date =y
Telephone: (630) ~363 - 8344 Stamp ‘ : “4‘--_
E-mail address: YASHENG @ yASHENGGRaUP . com e = B
- B i i
Signature: W S N
B ey
O Check is a chafge of address. R 3
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 402972 AC~- |- 12w 3N | Igw )
2 403 973 NC— 2— /2w 3NV | 18w )
3 402974 | AC- 3 - 3N | 18]
4 $02975 | AC- 4 - 3N | 18w |
5 402976 | Ac-8-,2 E 3N | 18w |
6 4062977 AC—¢E-12 £ 3N | 18w
7 402978 | DP~/ 3N | gw |
8 262779 DP~n M| g |
5 402980 | DP-3 3N | fw |
- T
10 402981 P-4 /7. 3NV )37.)/;3 iy C»
\.Iq 4 a /[ : l/‘& —
List additional claims on Form MCF114. ;%o gé ](?Z; s,, 1O x$140="9, 400
4 Y 0 L
1" Check No: ZZ / 01, Init. Q‘/’ (/( J
: YOS = .
Bureau of Land Management lé)cge%o../o >
Arizona State Office ) =/ 1.5 1
www.blm.gov/az/ For BLM Use Only 7ﬁ, 9 XQ 45 éo‘)v/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Amzona* Dépdrtmient of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

YuilK

o

|
| |



MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: _YASHEMG Group o =
-~ =
Address; §o8 VETsRANS BL/D. #2328 -

. . BLM a
City: Reowboo oy State: cA Zip: 24063 Date prid =
Telephone: (630) -343 - 8345 Stamp >< U‘l |
E-mail address: YAMENG EOYAHENG GROIP - Cory E >
Signature: . S o
O Chetk heret is g«hange of address. = s

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER ‘
| No. | wimeer CLAIMISITE NAME DATA (tf available) | RNG | SEC

1 415 §8E PYP —13 2042 ~ 02 405 18w | 36

o | 45887 PYP — 14 20/2~02406 8w | 36

3 415858 PYP — 1§ 20/2 ~02407 I1§w | 36

4 415889 PYP — (6 20/2 —62408 19w | 34

5 4158%0 PYP -7 20:2 ~ 24067 18w | 34

6 415891 PYP -8 2012 —o24(0 1§ | 3¢
7 - - —
8 — - -
9 - -~ —
10 - e -~
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: __& §4o0~

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
www.bim.gov/az/

Check No:

Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ET\ERELS

391




MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

-
Claimant Name; _YASHENG GRe ¢pP =2 "% -
: VETERANS BLVD F 22§ o . >
Address: 805 BLM g} = X o
City: Rzdwoep ci7y State: A _Zip: 74083 Date = @ e Q
Telephone:(656) 343~ § 845 Stamp > o E
E-mail address: Y2SHENG @y A= 7\4:‘“' P-con ’;_g > g [l
Signature: —W—‘f‘ =8 g -
0 Check fiefe if this is a change of address. —. ) ;
0 o4
Al 81 une [ amc COUNTY RECORDER
%f - NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)- , TWP | RNG | SEC
1 373 88o GolDd Rock # 4 2068 ~ 05349 3V | /Fw )
2 373 881 GoltD Rock #2 200 - oS 35e 3 18w '
3 373882 GoLD Rock #3 ocd ~ 0535/ L Y UV
4 373883 GolD RoOCk #4 Rosst - o653852 3 Y t
5 373 884 GolD Rock #S5 ' 200 - 95333 v afw |
6 - -~
7 - e
8 P ~
9 ~ -
10 S e
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 5 x$140=% 700 ~
Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
A"z"f)‘;nsg'z:?agfﬁ“e For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



-MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: YASHENG GRoOUP -
Address: fod \/ETERANS Bivd # 228 s = -
BLM o et
City: B22uecp cr7y State: CA Zip: 4063 Date Mo o= ,I:' 4, _
Telephone: (658) 363 - 8345 Stamp < 2 2?3
. E-mail address: YAS#eIG & ¥ ASHENG GRepP.COM > o ..I.: 51
Signature: __ o~ JHIPAF LN f?l > g'gi
O Checkhere a#hange of address. &l
, 2 W o
LNE | AMC* | counTY RECORDER o | o L

/NO. | NUMBER. |

o CLAIMISITENAME . | pATA (ifavailable) . |

Z

1 399 038 | morum #7

2067 — OH4559

3~ | 18w} !

Aurun #2

2 3947037

2009 =~ 64560

aM | 18w |

3 397038 AURUrM #3

200f -0 gs8/

3n 1§ /

4 3790379 DURLM #H4

2009 ~ oub56z

3V | sgw | !

5 394 o¥o AUrarM #S 2009 - 04543 3N | 1w /
6 39904/ Aurur) #6 2e0f ~ou5é4 anv | gw |
7 377042 AGRIM AT 200] 64565 A | 18w |
8 39?2643 AUrUMHEE 2607 —os#5€4 g~ gw| 7
9 397044 AURUM #Y 2007 —o45ET 3N | 18w /

AuRdM Hr0

10 39 %e45

2007 54548

sn | rfw /

List additional claims on Form MCF114,

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

No. of Claims: 24

Check No:

x$140=%3, 360>

Init.

Receipt No.:

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

o
= 4
o = T
s = &
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM m = ] ?:%
additional mining claims: Date = o _n';;,
Check One. Stamp D - --l_r.:!
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > w <
Q0 Maintenance Fee Payment D P Og
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims _ N M
QO Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished E’_ & =
= W O
e oame | | COUNTY.RECORDER ‘ e,
Lo | NumBer | CLAMISITENAME 1 p,7a it available) (TWP f RNG | SEC
1| 339044 AuvrurMm #Hu R00f ~ 04569 an 1§ w /
12| 3QF047 AuRrdm #72 200f - o045 70 3N 1§ w /
/3 | 3gFo4% AURUN #13 aecof - oqs 7/ 3 15 W !
/4 3q7o4? NAURIM #H 14 200?' CH45 72 a3~ tF !
15| 3¢Fes50 AUrumr # /5 ool -~ eus573 3N (For |t
16 339057 AURUN #16 neef-ocus7# ERY )& w !
' 7 3% 7042 RUuRYM # 17 noefl - 0as7s LY 1§ W !
'3 | 3¢F0s3 AurRurM # 18 200~ 04576 3N | sFw !
N4 3:77054- AURUM H 15 2007- ouS77 3 18w ]
20 | 397054 AuRur #20 z200) - 0usyE 3 1 Fw )
21 | 390546 Aur UM H 21 zool- 0esy9 3 1§w !
22 | 397057 AURIMY 22 2069 ~o¢ s o EXY% I8 !
23 3«37553 AurRUr # 23 zoo?- eas g/ I /& w !
24 | 337257 Aorur #24 2069 - cus5g2 ETY% 18w )
- -
e
P
Ve -
e -
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



£

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT ? = 5:'
O el
Ciaimant Name: _YASHENG Groop o= P
Address: _3o& VETERAMS BLVD #22§ s S E?‘?_;
BLM < -
City: BED2W00D 27y State: A _Zip: F+063 | Date > 35‘
* Telephone: (6520343 -834-5 Stamp = > g m
- E-mail address: YASHENG &) y ASHENS GROVP.CoM % =] :'n}
Signature: 7 > bt ’E;-?]
Q  Check this is a chapge of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | . NUMBER CLAIMISITENAME | BATA (if avallable) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 41636+ | Nyp =, 20053 =~ saty AN | 8w | 4
2 413658 NYP -2 RO/2 ~ G242 AN | 18w | 4
3 416344 ~NYP -3 20/2 - 5243 AN | 13w ] 4
4 416387 nNYP - 4 20/2 — o249/,4 AN 18U 4
5 416348 N YP —& 2012 - 024415 4N |8V 4
6 416 367 NYP-& 20602 -o02414 4N | 18w 4
7 414370 NYP-7 20/2 _ ga4:7 An | 18| 4

I8 41637 Yy P-g 2012 ~oa4lf AN 1§ 4
9 | 4372 NyP-9 20/2 ~624/9 4N | 1w | 4
10 4-/6.573 NYFP—fo 2o0r2 —o420 AN 1fn] 4

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _4 § x$140=9 & 720

Check No: Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizoll)ll?nsgt:\t:ag/fﬂce For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
' o
: . o o= 5
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM xr = 4
additional mining claims: Date |.,C,?I -~ >
N/-..’
Check One. Stamp zZ &5 O
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > - =2
U Maintenance Fee Payment ;t> w BE
U Notice of Intent to Hoid Mining Claims ) > mr-"g_
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished -5 _ca‘c,
- o 0}
AMC , " | COUNTY RECORDER . | . ATy
No. | NUMBER | CLAMSITENAME | Sorl ey | TR | ZRiet] SR
) 4ibsrg | Nyp - Re/2 ~ 6242 4N 1Tw | 4
12 4'1637_{ NYP ~12 20/2~ 02422 4N 18w 4
13 1 41837 NYP=/3 20/2 -~ 062423 4N 1¢w 4
1% 444377 NYpP~74 20/2= 024 24 4N 18w 4
15 416378 NYpP - 2072~ o428 AN 1w 4
e  '4:6377 : NYP*/é 20/2 - 02424 4N ‘ 18w 4
17 41€3%0 NYP~17 20/2— 02+z7 4N 18 w 4
1§ | 41€387 NYP-1E 20)2— 02428 4N 18w | 4
17 | 416382 NYP =8 20/2—- 02429 4. N 18w 4
20 | 416383 NYP-20 2012024 30 AN 1§w 4
21 | 46384 NYyP-21 20/2-0243) 4N 18w 4
22 | 41ds%s NYP -22 202" 02432 4N 18w 4
23 | 444384 NYP-23 20/2 - 02433 4 N 18w | 4
24 | 41437 NYP-24 20/2 —024-34 4N 18w 4
25 | 416588 NYP =25 20/2 —02435 4N ww | 4
26 | 44,6389 NyP-2¢ 20/2—-02434 4N 2 )
27 | 41439, NYP-27 20/2 - 624 3% 4 N I1gw 4
28 | 41639, NYyP-28 2012 — 02438 4N g | 4
29| 41é2p NYP-29 2042~ 02439 4N 1w | 4
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
59)
. N r“"
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM ‘3? ?_, =
additional mining claims: Date o Pl
m ~N=
Check One. Stam -z S ™
. p £ & e
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > - m
U Maintenance Fee Payment 'p un E{Z
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ® "‘B
Q  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished —~— CD\
=0 B e R 2|
LINE A BAMC ot - NAME |:COUNTY'RECORDER ' | oy if (S AW iCD
No. | NMBeR | - CLAIMISITENAME | 5ara f availapie) TWE-... :f*‘NG ‘a”F\SEm
30 | 416393 | NYP - 3o 202 —62440 4N Ly w 4
31 | 414394 NyP - 3) 2012 ~o2424) AN 1w | 4
3z | 41839 | NYP - 32 202 - 02442 AN 18w | 4
33 | 414239 | ~NYP— 33 20/2 — 02422 4N 1§ 3
34| 418377 wyP - 34 206/2 -02423 AN 1gw | 3
35 | 414398 | wyp -35 26/2 ~o2624 aN | jw | 3
36 | 416399 | wnyP-34 20/2 - 06262aF 4N 1§ 3.
37 | 416400 | ~NypP - 37 206/2 ~626424 4N 1 3
38 | 4164061 | NYP—38 20/2 ~02627 4N 1w 3
37 | #1642 | NyP- 37 206/2 —6262F 4N 1§ w 3
40 | 416403 NyP-4o0 2 0/2-62629 AN 19w 3
4y | 41604 | NyYP-4) 2e/2-62430 4N 18w 3
42 | 416405 | NyYP-42 Doz ~6263) 4N 1w 3
43 | 4164064 NYP— 43 20)2-62432 4-N 1w 3
44 |4 16467 | NYP— 44 2612 02433 4N 18w 3
45 (4144068 | NyP- 45 202 -062634 4N 18w 3
46 (416467 | NYyP— 44 2612 ~02835 AN 1fw 3
A7 |41é4¢10 | NYP- 47 2612 ~02836 4N 1§ w 3
48 (41641 NYP— 48 20/2-62637 4N §w 3
Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



. United States Deparmnt of the Interior

Bureau of LandWlanagement Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2856621

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2942430
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2013

e e TR
— e e

CUSTOMER:

Y ASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US _

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS.NOT NEW.

UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT
I 1190 fONEY RECEIVED 2014/93 -n/a- 113020.00
CASES: AMC402972/$13020.00

TOTAL: $13,020.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 l AMOUNT:(|3360.00 [POSTMARKED:|IN/A
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED: |08/ 13/2013

CHECK NO:|[2047

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP
| 805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

2 AMOUNT:{6720.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A

‘ TYPE: ICHECK » RECEIVED:||08/13/2013
| CHECK NO:{2048

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

3 AMOUNT:||840.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A

TYPECHECK RECEIVED:|[08/13/2013
CHECK NO:[[2050 - ]
NAME|[YASHENG GROUP

805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

4 AMOUNT:|[700.00 ' POSTMARKED:|IN/A -

TYPE:||[CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/13/2013
CHECK NO:|j2051 ’

NAME:\\y A SHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228

|

il




EDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

[ i —
’- 5 . . AMOUNT: (.00 IPOSTMARKED: 08/13/2013
[ ——— ——— %

ST P N
TYPE:|[CHECK [ RECEIVED. 08/15/2013

CHECK NO:[2053 j

NAME:|[YASHENG GROUP ]

805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US ‘

| REMARKS
{\ _ * 1

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a baper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




H\ LG

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
w
w =
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM = = =
additional mining claims: Dite S = Z;o
Check One. Stamp x S 13 P
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > =  m
W Maintenance Fee Payment ‘i) wn 'F!.,f_
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims = il
id o
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished 3 Zé__gﬂ
: o
= =
AMC COUNTY RECORDER W SR
LI\IJhCI)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP NG ch sE&
30 | 416393 | NYP ~ 3o 20)2 — 62440 4N /B w 4
30 | 416394 | NYP - 3) 20/2 ~6244) 4N 18w 4
3z | 414375 | NYP —32 20/2 = 02442 AN 13w 4
33 | 41439 | NYP—33 20/2 —02622 4N 1§w 3
34 | 4146377 NYP = 34 20/2 -p24623 4N 1§w 3
35 | 414398 NYP —35 2.0/2 —02624 4N 15w 3
36 | 416377 | ~nyP-36 2072 - 62625 4N 1§ 3
37 | 416400 | NypP - 37 20612 —62624 4N 1Fw 3
38 4144061 NYP— 38 2012 —02427 4N 1fw 3
3? 4164062 | NYP- 39 2072 -6262F 4N 13w 3
46 | 416403 | NyP-20 20/2-62627 4N 1w 3
) | 416404 | ~NyP— 4 2e/2-62430 4N 18w 3
42 414405 NYP-42 Qo2 —-6263 4N 18w 3
S3)
43 | 4164066 NYP— 43 2o0,2-62432 4N :g I@J iy 2
[ ad g
o >
44 |4 164067 NYyP— 44 2612 ~02433 4»!519 éw N%
- _ >< .7
45 | 4144068 | NyP- 45 206/2 -062434 4N KW
y-—,
46 | 416467 | NyP— 4¢ 20612 —026835 4N£ B :‘E
) — 4
47 |41é410 NYP- 47 20612 ~026368 4 oz THw :11 3
L D) S
L4
48 |4 1641 | NYP- 48 2002626437 4N | MBwi 3
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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(& e/
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Ugited States Departnssst of the Interior

L

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2871103

Transaction #: 2957116
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2013

l

CUSTOMER:

YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY,CA 94063-1736 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY
RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416403/$1260.00

MAINT
2014/9

-n/a -

1260.00

TOTAL:

$1,260.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[1260.00

[POSTMARKED:|[08/30/2013

TYPE:||CHECK

|

RECEIVED:|[08/30/2013

CHECK NO:[2058

NAME:{[YASHENG GROUP
805 VETERANS BLVD STE 228
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063-1736 US

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record

contained therein.




Onte Bl

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

f
(¢

= -
Claimant Name: YASWENG  Group g
- - & b T ]
Address: §03°  vererpnS piyd #2=8 - = N
City: #20We0d (.77 State: ¢/ Zip: 74063 Date F L. @
~. -
Telephone: (¢ 405 ) 343 - §34.5° Stamp >< > qu%
E-mail address: Y2SHENG &) ¥ ASHENGG e, Cor) ;-1: - S«
pos -
Signature: ? %@Q’ o o
= m
U Check here jtthistisa change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | BATA (If available) TWP [ RNG | SEC
1 416364 NY P —/ OL2 = &2 B )} 4N | 1§ 4
2 416365 NYP -2 Dol2 2912 AN | 5w 4
3 |4/63¢6 NYP—3 20/2 - o243 AN | fw | 24
4 416367 NYP—F 2012 ~024 4 4N | 5w 4
5 2146368 NY PS5 ol -0 Adis 4N 1w 4
6 416387 NY P8 2 O/I2 -6 P16 +N| 5w +
7 414370 o O i | 20/2-0249 )] 4N | 8w| 4
8 |4:6377 NYRP-§ 20/2~024/8 4N\ 1gw| 4
9 4716372 NYP =9 20/2- 024,79 #+N| 18w| 4
10 |[4/6373 NYP 10 Dojz 62420 4+N| ) 8w 4
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _ 4- 5 x$140=4 ¢, 72,0
Check No: (3% 2>/ Init, (‘/\(ﬂ -
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: &27;2/7_ ;kcly '
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
Wwww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

- L

Rt R Tt L AT T T

®2l>-

may be reproduced.

AT



|

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

i
s -
~ X
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM & S DF,#
additional mining claims: Date oy Bo
Check One. Stamp £ o LM
QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > =<
O Maintenance Fee Payment N - gg’
Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims ~NOF oD
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished e———i—?
oy (4
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
"o | numBeR | CLAIMISITENamE | OV R ailable) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 #763740 ~YP =1/ 2012~ 6242/ 4N |8 w 4
12.| 4163785 | ~myp -/2 20/2 ~ 052422 4N | /Fw | 4
13216376 ~NYP~13 20/2~ 02423 4N [ /1fw | 4
4 | 214377 | ~NYpP — 14 20/2~ ©24 24 4N [ 1Fw | 4
151916378 | Ny P - 18 20/2-02424 4N | /18w | 4
16 | 416379 ~NYP —/6 20/2 02424 AN | | 4
17 (416380 NYP—=1] 20/2 ~p24£2] 4 N gw| 4
18 (416381 NYP =18 20/2 ~0243% 4N | 18w | 4
171416382 ~NypP-17 20/2 - o02429 N | 1w | 4
201416383 NyP -20 20/2 =~ 2430 4N | 8w | 4
2,/ 4/435’4- NYP —21 20/2 ~0243/ 4 N '§w 4
22 (414388 | NYP-22 2012 ~62432, AN | 1Ew| 4
23416388 | NYP-23 2,6/2 - 02433 4N | fw| 4
24| 418387 NYP-24 20/2— 02434 +N | /8w | 4
N5 1416388 AMYP-25 20/2 — 02435 4N | 1§w | 4
24| 414389 | NyP-—24 20/2- 02434 4N | 1w | 4
271416390 Ny P =27 20/2 -0243] 4N | 18w | 4
28 (4163F1 | NYP =28 20/2 -02438 4N | 1§w| 4
27 14,6392 NYP- 29 20/2-02239 4N | 1w | 4
Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

~ b
= (-
T ~ =
May be used with the following forms for listing L = bom =00
additional mining claims: g[;t? = S :g‘
Check One. Stam = ! tas
{ p — @ ol
U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > 7
O Maintenance Fee Payment . >  mm
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims N = {v
W Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished D %3
i el m
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
i;\ilgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC
3o | ¢16373| NYP - 30 201202440 + N rgw | 4
31 | #0630 | Ny P — 31 20720244, 4 N (Fuwr | 4
: o 32| 4083785 | NYP - 32 AO‘/Z-'02.46462~ £ N /o 4
S L
“H‘ez’.% 33 | 428395 MY P — 33 020628622 | 4N | 18ur] 3
Yoo ]
‘33‘ 4‘/43761NVPM34‘ 20/2 ~ 03623 4 N "?W 3
Py
3| 263971 nyp- 35 202 - 2622 4+N | B 3
7
38| #8308 | nyp-36 20/2 -6 2625 4N | w3
3P| 214295 | NyP-37 20/2-628624 4 N IFw | 3
A
3F | #1beool Ny P-38 20/2-62427 4N | 1fw]| 3
38| ¢ibaor|  ~NY P-39 20/2-6262% 4N | 8wl 3
39
HO| 4 rbsgon NYP - 2o 20/2~-02629 4- N % 3
+O| 46403\, NP — 4/ 20/2-062436 | 4N | /18w | 3
P
48| 416408 YP —ti= 20/2-028 3/ 4N | 1Fw| 3
43 416228\ aNY P~ 43 20/2~02635 AN IfwW | 3
B4 1bt0ll gV Y Pty 20/2-62£33 AN 18w | 3
4}' 4.14.4-077)/\/)//9 — LS 20)2 ~62.634 4N /§w | 3
d
+& 2ist o8| p VY P T#E 20/2 ~o2 435 +N | 18w 3
4é 4-/54-0?7) NYRP—%7 20/2 ~o=2d434 AN I Fw 3
FP #1864 70\ Ny P~ 458 20/2 02637 4N | /§w| 3
43 4eq 11~ ‘ _ Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available trom the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/14/2019

Box Number= AZ15046
0000 0 0

Claim Begin-End: AMC416364-AMC416411

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AN 2150065~ amoatsror-amcaasss




MINH{G CLAIM STATUS REPOI

DATA MTP Checked by JMLLLZQK{L
enterep JUL 11 201 2\7& GEO Checked by J|Il 11 201 ¢%
) Aty

5 _

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER  AMC L/ //1" 7 @é/ thry  AMC C//ké///

# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES

# | LODE Location Fee @ $34=_$ / ((‘ /77 9\ ( \C )

w Uy PLACER ProcessngFea@§is= §  Jl) - C )C

# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $140= _$ /(7 720 .00

# MILL SITE Overage (+) _$

# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) _$

Other Fees _$

o s 90 7.0

ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?
v, .

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED V|A - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter | Mail | [>4\ Yes [><L‘ No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T L( Al | Y - L,/
T R SEC /
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ] FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ |

WILDERNESS AREA: No [ ] Yes[ ]

SPLITESTATE- N/A[ ] SX[ 1 PX[ 1 SRHA[ | OTHER [ 1]
Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Landse N/A[ ] Yes[ ] No[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/AT ]

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVTMINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWNLANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ]

q1HhoHY

{
-

¢

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

ded g K ek ok ko ke ok Kk e ok ok ok ok ke ke ok ke ok ok ok ok FINAL ADJUDICATION Kk kkhkkkdkdkhhhhhhdhkdhhdkdd

DATE 4 1%-1> NmaLs - RWE




L W )

. M’mmﬂﬂm T

d JH ILUva Pﬂ;‘;‘?

BARER, # -.
RECURGS L& PAZ COUNTY. A7

Py R
AN 05017 PN Recording Fee 10,000

'LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM o
1] e r~
NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN that the N \J ? - 1 e = e
BLM Ao

placer mining claim has been located by Date L, 0

Stamp BNy 22 ?,’

_C&_S_HE&G (SROUP. whose current mailing L. o

~ Y- S o IS

address is %Di’j VETHN\R S 8 L'\Jp/ o'@% ~ > czg
; . -~ 2 » 3
REDLLOOD CiTN, A SHDLA = o
7 : )
- m

The general course of this claim is _E,M - H) EST and it is situated in
L-A. P:‘\i County, Arizona. .

This claim is L i\aQ feet in length and ('_/M C/ feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /Q/ 174 C} feetina { D

direction to the &@Emﬁnd line and !,?)&U feetina &Q é*i;..-sTdirection to the Q,QEST. end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ,:{: Townshtp

Ei & , Range { 5 l&! , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
g oy S S———
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N\"\/ t/ H 5 l:ﬁ_/ L‘% 2 i Lé M j)

i . . - .
P l <D> ’m._,-‘ ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if an‘y) conceming its locaiity are as follows: INORTH O =
SCADOAN  MOUNTAIN

DATED AND POSTED on the gepund this q E é day of %\\/{. i\\\g , 20 (3\. ?_, ‘I
y _ v o] =
LOCATOR (s) ﬁw i C A@E\\D‘l’\ g = 3:4,;%
J ) ' S 102 .i’m
Rev;ged Ju 005 *

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and ma;.be repP ducedo CJ

™~ = —n
(an) I
- im

i

19E9119




EOLE-O2451 0%-09-2002 05517 P Pogse 2

.
¥

MINING CLAIM MAP .
Lode ( ) Placer ()}
- g ———————p )
1 mile . = F
i ~ o=
! - =
i Tz = =
i Q@ Mo
i ™M 1 w
i = o P2
i < =
i - > M
...................................... 0 - _...D. - f;;‘\m.-.-._--
3 ~oE T
3 L o2
LoarTion o o= o
MONUMENT 8 5 0= >
5 o =
0 g~
Py
£ Q I b
~— 3 ) -~ > M
o I~ i:';)"CJ
‘ 3 Z @ .
: o = 5
' K -
9
A 3
......................... - e r‘1 Q - I L T T T R X R
Sw CoR NP . i =
‘ : ] 2
5 14 : g =
i : 5=
19 | N w
 Scale: 1"=2000 feet A =
1. The above map depicts the N \71 P - l _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s) o
Lt , Township L’ N , Range l (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

_L.h P/\’L County, Arizona.

\

|

Ak i . |
2. "The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: . X s WO ODEND |
|

|

PO3STS H  FEET HioH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




i %{HHIN AT

I R R i B R
Foge 1 of ¢
fegueshad Pyt Flonsa Placers

EHELLY [ DAKER. RECDRDER

DFEFICIAL *\':r.LH)" OF LA PAZ COUHTY: AZ
;3.”;‘;;-43?--551:1) 05017 PH Becording Fes 10,00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM o 3
\ - =2 =
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe N3 ¥ 17 —~ G B3
. BLM T Nz
piacer mining claim has been located by Date o ; 5.3 o
p 2 EN - . Stamp : o =0
Y ASHENG (CpouP  whose current mailing = > = <
address is %@q NETERANS BLAD, 3 #3&% N %m
BEDWWEDD Ty, CA GHBLS = a5
I

The general course of this claim is ERAST —WEST  anditis situated in
_L:A PA?-. County, Arizona.

This claim is E ﬁ L’ ___feetin length and égf d 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately [g ;*D feetina 5093 4
direction to the SL’UTH end line and l ‘ _S_QD feetin aﬂﬁdirection to the Ngi ﬂ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is pqstéd is situated within Section ; f; , Township

ff f é Q , Range EL 3 \MQ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Townshlp {s) and Range (s) N W |‘/ H’ % = C— Lg “ }"% 3\)

p\ % \,U _ ,Gila Salt River Base and Mendlan, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any)-concerning its locality are as follows: ASCIRTH O
. , ;
Schbeopls  PowasTaild

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this _ 7 H;kday of DMLAY 200w = fﬁ.,.
- olod. o3 o 7 lj?}

LOCATOR (s) ( A@E}\ﬁ = uir;
~ = Forﬁ’MCFmF

i{evxseyuly 200571

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources animay bE:eprocﬁ.q},ed.
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MINING CLAIM MAP .
Lode ( ) Placer (¥
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i
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. Scale : 1"=2000 feet A
1. The above map depicts the N Y P - gx mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lll , Township L’ N , Range l (8 w , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

_Ll\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

> A i 7 ,
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as foliows: .o X. 2~ WOCDEND

POST= H FEET Hlet

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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GHELLY I RPAKER: RECORDER

DFFICTAL RECORDS 0OF LA PAZ COUNTY: Ay
5092012 05547 PH

Racording Fes 10,00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
3 h
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N \1 P - 3

placer mining claim has been located by .

)

YASH - GR@ > whose current mailing
address is %D’:; \; E’WNS BLG»f@%
_ REDWESD CITY, CA 3HDLS |

[w)

< 2 I

oo~ 2
Tl &= )
Date PN N e} ,—(1?1
Stamp < D =
el A
=3 > oy
P~ 0

o -

= i

T A )

- 1ka]

The general course of this claim is E I\ST - H) EST and it is situated in

L—F\ ‘PNZ County, Arizona.

This claim is L 6@ feet in length and !é&f) feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately {Q{ch' festina :
direction to the POLUXTH end fine and % 2&0 feetina tdJ 3T direction to the LBES T end line,

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which thi's notice is posted is situated within Section ’i , Township
H !\;} ., Range ! 3 !3 I , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N W Y/ H (‘SEC, 4 N T4 M )

2 { S’ 1.9 ! . . o .
b~ b 1 Vi 9% ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NQR-THF

O =

SCADOAN MOUNTAIN)

Ren)

- i\ R ¥ § f_

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this __ 1. Eh day of AN L2043 5 = X
- ’ — = e
LOCATOR (s) Z&g‘ | &/M [A@ELS‘T\ S &AM
! == . L 1 m
U 0— :Egrm MECF1027 =
Ré¢ised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and r{@y be reEoducéa O
b -n
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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Scale : 1"-2000 feet A

1. The above map depicts the N \{ P _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

, L
Lt , Township N , Range l (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L/\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

It .
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: . X /7L WOODEN

pesTs H FEET Hiet

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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CIAL § S OOF LA PAT COUNTY, A

”t H‘;‘\ ‘H(*‘ {1" ‘7 gﬂ ’ﬁ} K)l t"nﬂ !lﬂﬁ (}.’.;n ””
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM e
i = i
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe N ¥ P~ 4 Moo P
BLM == ITh
placer mining claim has been located by Date N f;, ;:—)1
i\ 2 - N . Stamp e - :E:: ——
\’{}\Q HENG (& ROUP  whose current mailing oy s
! : rr » 1 3 ~4 s Lo
address is %GE}T NE TR RAN\"(J B Ly Do }#&3@; 2 0 3
y . . e R
REDLCOD TV, CA FHOGS 23

The general course of this claim is EP\SW — {‘LSEST and it is situated in
_L—Jl\ PA7~ County, Arizona. _
This claim is g :5 a/:? feet in length and _{ Qfd .;“ feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately {ﬁﬁ HQD festin a S o zﬂ
direction to the SC—*UWH end line and l 1580 feetin ammrecﬁon to the i EE “ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on whlch this notice is posted is situated within Section LI? , Township

:i !52 , Range E 3 Mgg , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s), -

sectvon (s), Townshnp (s) and Range (s) N\.J ‘1/ f’?’ %71' C—— va ’T‘ }"} }\J

% \AJ ,Gila Salt River Base and Mendlan, Arizona.

s}
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument angkadditienal -

information (if any)-concerning its locality are as follows: AS(ORTH O © o :3’3
: 7]\ \ . N - 5 & T\J?
SchAbopls  MowoTalis B I
X o om
DATED AND POSTED on the oum H;L day of D\ AN 200 QN T oA
o ()
LOCATOR (s) @GE]U‘]\ -
// Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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M I-02414 05-09-2012 05217 P

MINING CLAIM

MAP

e .
1 mile —»

Lode ( ) Placer ()} |

T
| a o [
L T3 |

LoakTion e
N\SNuM"aJ\'é A :
\\"‘i‘:«m a

1 mile
P

\t:x. éff: 2 20 2%

~N31

4

£

Le0 | G0 GLd b LEb &P bhd Gho)

....

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the N \l] P-Y

Sw CoR NP3 EEEIREEE 1Eao 1EE0
N ;W :
< 5’4 L

Lt , Township L{

LJ\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

N

A

_ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

Poge 2 of 2

(92} rm
T

gL
G3AAI

30144

N , Range l Cg \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

1" % 2" WwoeepEp)

2. The type of comner and location monuments used are as follows: Q»

POI T H FEeT HleH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

" Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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CHELLY & PﬁHRf RECORDER

DFFICIAL BECORDS OF BAT m -
5115 rmif N5a17 r,»‘”' AZ ””T” "*

SEEAN

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM

\\ 3 ——
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N ?iiD b o]
BLM s I
placer mining claim has been located by Date N
- _ Stamp M=
A ESHENG  (-5ReLIP  whoss current mailing iz = . »3
s 2 - R -y
adaressis_ RO D VETERANS BL'\’&;%ES w2 i
- . ; P . Ja— ‘_‘E‘;E - §" Tl
REDLWOED CiTY, Ch I4DES 3§ P oo
:;, B3]
The general course of this claim is I:Asg b — IL) ES i and it is situated in g ;{é

L-A P&"? County, Arizona.
This claim is § '?‘QQ,/ feet in length and (47 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately gQéD feetina ES E H
diraction to the &@E QE end line and kf‘b&ﬁ feetin a i jEC:zT direction to the L,L_)LZST end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notica is posted is situated within Section L_F , Township

?i iﬁ 1 _,Range { 3 g“\l , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s}, Township (s) and Range (s) S W / 5EC u# T L£ M J)
R 12

,Gila Sait Rwer Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additienal :
~ x
information (if any) conceming its locality are as follows: N@R’m [ F o = . ;?1
- o o 0o~
DCADOAN MOUNTANN 5T 98
* . = ° =<
. > gv
DATED AND POSTED on the grougq this q fj\ day of &( L i\\\( ,20 i ™~ - m
(e ]
LOCATOR (s) Kﬁg @@EF\TH -
- Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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an

MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode () Placer ()
— 1mile —>

1. The above map depicts the N \Ii P - 5

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

Lt , Township L’ N , Range l cg ‘/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L/\ P/\Z County, Arizana.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Q—

P 2" woeoebEp

POS T H  FEET |HoeH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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SHELLY D DAKERy RECORDER

OFFICTAL RECORDS OF L& P47 COUNTY, A7

(5-09-2012 05:17 FH Recording Fee $10.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM _ - . @
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe BN M 1> ~ (> =R
. BLM e cr:"_: )
placer mining claim has been located by Date o P:: mg‘
% 1 - . Stamp . :r_:jr"‘l
YA’S HENG (CRpeuUP  whosecurent mailing 9 =
’ . ' ¥ , K 3 - 5 > m
address is %Oq NETE R/N\‘)S &3 LA D- }#a&@; = o =g
- ‘ - ; ::_': - :13
REDCOD Ty, CA 9HBLS =5

The general course of this claim is o1 — UWES T anditis situated in

L—A PA‘Z. County, Arizona. ‘
This claim is E 3 a/:) feet in length and ﬁ Qfd 2 feet in width, This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately fd ;;D feetin a 5 oy AH

direction to the iﬂ*ulih"‘ end line and l gi&u feetina w dlrectlon to the ‘JES “ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section Lﬁ , Township

:E l_\__? , Range ﬂ §S ;AQ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Townshlp (s) and Range (s) S W ‘l/ f’P % fl-—'-’c— Lg £ T }‘f }\J -

%"\ c’% [58. ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and a@tienaﬁ ‘
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follqws: AS C)Rm - O F— % ?, ;;ﬁ
S ADEALS  PAoupsTaaid | T g@

- > =
—P 05

‘/_[;\_dayof }T\!\A\p 20?,@\ ~ :) R

—d

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this : =
m
LOCATOR (s) Kﬁ% /B@%
/A

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP .
Lode ( ) Placer ()}

t— 1 mjle —>

...................................... e - e m e
(4 ALY _3? }
Loarmion B | |3 oy 2
o 1 == =
= o = 5
2 20 3B |3 D5 S
E aQ . EeAL
A2 ]
N 12 = =
M 93 | 36 |3 A
.y St o = i Z%
I5 ;@\X 3 S I
¥ 2 =X
) . o 4 , 53 43 = &2
..................................... o — — T e S e R
Sw CoR NP~ EE BaD IR0 1EA0 | N = .
s S <R : == fo's] —~M — |
. ECr ; > &< —-=
- i N > i <o |
5 j 4 i > _ 910 g
f NT . —
?‘l Vi ! i N S R T
. ~ Scale: 1"=2000 feet A | i
1. The above map depicts the N Y P - @ mining claim, which is located in Section (s) - ‘
. , |
Lt , Township Lf N , Range ‘ % \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L/\ PRZ County, Arizona.

> A I 1
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as foflows: X A WO ODEN

POST H FEET Hleh

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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RECORDS OF LA PAZ COUNTY, a7
Recording Fee 10,00
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4 47

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
1T
NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN that the i\}\i Q - 7

placer mining claim has been located by

RO whose current mailing

addressis_RO5  VETERANS BLap %QQL%
REDWOED C IV, T QHDLS
The general course of this dlaim is = % ST — \bQ EST

o)

2 =2

R
BLM = E 243 Eg
Date tf«: SO ;T
Stamp - 2 =
-0 ~ Yy
r~d > Qm

%é “:.Q 3

T =

ro by

L—-A P?&"f' County, Arizona.

and it is situated in

This claim is § {-\&’m feet in length and {/4(420 feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately /QE}O feetina ES‘QE i H
3, Bt " H b -—-.< .
direction to the &&ﬁ’ E m end line and LE)B\C’ feetin a \JJB E direction to the L,})E = rend line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section L_; , Township

?:ﬂ. E&‘ , Range ! 3 kfg! , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

Gt

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SW Y/ = SEC. L% 2 T L N )

. i -
R 1€ 1 |

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

information (if any) conceming its locality are as follows: N@m

O =

:m
ScADOAN MEUNTAIN » = %
’ . = S L
™ i rqfi:‘?l
- , . ) T o
DATED AND POSTED on the groynd this__ 1. 5h day ot IVEAY 20l > oS
) —f . \ - - o0
LOCATOR (s) K‘@g M ( A@EIU‘ES 5 = &
ﬂ d\ : | For CF@
uly 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP ,
Lode ( ) Placer (¥
1 mile =™

.................................... 5
i b |8 -
a =
L oerTon 3. | o |3 =
e u "r TN :': .,
MERINET S a | a1 3 ~Z
\ 6 Q 13
2 20 3% 3 2=
o 2 3 25
~ N \“‘\a ;Q , ;:”'3
' M ™ L AL 36 |3 has
hd o)
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s S, - z o Zm
- : >< - 2L
5 174 ; > 2 20
; NOo= T
% |9 | S &
, N
. © Scale: 1"=2000 feet A @
1. The above map depicts the N Y P - '7 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lt , Township L’ N , Range l Cg \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L/\ P/B&'Z. County, Arizona. i 1 .
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ;L X Qv W(D DD EM
POSTS H  FEET |HéH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2003

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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D BAKER: RECORDER
3 L8 OF LA PAZ COUHTY: Az
17 P Recordine Fas $10.00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM f; E ;.:
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe [N M 7 ~ B | ” = ?EQ
_ placer mining claim has been located by g&t? ; B z:_g
Y ASHENG (SRoUP  whose current maiing e ,::“j > 55
address is %PO’-? ‘\JETERM\WEN B P"M Do 3 #319»%; ?:Z ;Z ;;3
REDWELD TV, CA GHOLS -

The general course of this claim is m "’ “Df;S ] and it is situated in

LA PAT. county, Arzona |
This claim is E 3 a@ feet in length and ’; Q{d 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location nbtice is posted approximately 4a /QD feetin a Sag Tl

direction to the 6&3‘1—3"?“ end line and E 153& feetin a WEET direction to the NE§T end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section Lg , Township

H !;2 , Range h‘- S i‘,ﬁ 2 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S\,\J ‘1/ f’ﬂ/-.. %fl—:’c— H ”) {‘ ”‘} M -

@\ £ % \IU ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

fore]
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and agiitionat
~ x

—lam

information (if any)-concerning its locality are as follows: A 32021 4 Oz = g 2
: 3 : . i_‘) ~I
ScAbOALS  PAoupsTAalD 2L em
A S
5 ) A ~N -_— ;’3\_}
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this <7 ", day of_ DAY ,20] 2 .
: — m
LOCATOR (s) Y / AGERS l\ it
v U e N /
J - Form MCF102
Revised July.2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP :
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1. The above map depicts the N \/ P _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
L‘ , Township Ll N , Range l % \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L/\ P/\'L County, Arizona.

> " i 1i ,
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ;)- X ;L W(') DD EM

POS T H FEET Heh

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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X RECORDS DF LA PAZ COUNTY: aF

P-2012 0 05217 PR Racordine Fee $310.,00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM CI= :—-1
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe N £~ < noo =
‘ il BLM s My
placer mining claim has been located by Date EATE W ,ﬂ
- > 1 -o Stamp e s 3 m
\{ ASHENG (GROUP  whose current mailing =y =
— . : ] et
addressis YOS YETERANS K L\"b; #a&% 2 » 3
j i P ) - e 1 oy
RED wood itV 5 Ch  GHBLE N

The general course of this claim is __%T - \)\; ES_T __and itis situated in

Lll\ ? A?.‘ County, Arizona. ‘
This claim is z ('5 &D feet in length and Qg@@ feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately (p(q@ feetin a N\) D3

direction to the &Qm%nd line and [Ny feetina =N 1 direction to the =T end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

. A
. The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section { L' , Township

i ; TN i
H M , Range & D qyﬁg)_ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses
portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
i — 1 . )
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N \I\/ VH + ‘lﬁ EC’., T’kﬂ‘ - T”’é M ”

JR E % M.:) | ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and a8ditionat
() —

: > 0. =
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _ N\ 3(" R H’r ; S F

1 “»33
2 \ & n F f“(?l
(< A DOSAN fhv%@@ﬁ\\_ﬁ\ﬁm =
>
<

~
;”Tim
L<
laxinsl
=0

A
71

o
m

q {CK day of M A\a . 20 j_a\

DATED AND POSTED on the groynd this __—{

LOCATOR (s) &’O/‘q Q%EMT\

U f ~ Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

80:I NV 8- 9w

This form is available from the Arizona Depértment of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the N \/ P CI

L
La PAZ

, Township Ll

N

H

County, Arizona.
2 The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: ;)-

FEET

mining claim, which is located in 8ectioni{3)

, Range l CB ‘/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

P 2" woeopepd

H e

PoOSTS

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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o)
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM , T~
N D : S =S o
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N \{ L“ - 3 Q “,::3‘ - ?,:O
BLM L= 5:.,:-5'”;-‘,"‘
_ placer mining claim has been located by Date I~ =M
% , ) Stamp - ot
Yf\ SHENG (Gro WP whose current mailing i > V; m
Py ¢
address is %ﬁr‘ NETERANS Bl \]D #Q&% =R
. _ SN 2 W
REDWEDD 4TV, CA GHOLS = & R
. ¥

3 — Wk
The general course of this claim is E‘J\ST IUL:’#-’-S I and it is situated in
LA TPAT. county, Adzona. |
This claim is 53 3@ feet in length and £ Jol d } feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately {a;gD feetina 5 (SO
direction to the ¢ i@uTH end line and 2 . E&D feetina @ﬁ}_direcﬁon to the f-2§§ li end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ;')i Township
:;E !}Q . Range R !3 MQ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
i/ 7 13 3
section (s) Townshlp (s) and Range (s) N\Nf d»/f"f.’/.. %f’-:’c—- H‘ £ I L?fl M 4

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

J— _ =
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A 3£ RTH O F = T
_ ” . - — =
SeAbofls  PAouasTaid = =T =3
' SN
= oo =
5 \ .,>< ;4<
DATED AND POSTED on theprougd this_<7 £ dayor NAAN 0] 2A = > 0
— N = M
LOCATOR (s) ) | 3 S 3
.
Féfin MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the N \i P - D mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lé ", Township L" N , Range I (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

L[\ PAZ __County, Arizona.

~ ~ It 7i ,
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Q— X ;L WD DD EM

POS TS H  FEET Hleh

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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‘!FE’T*’FN F LA PAZ COUNHTY. AZ

T 3 .
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM - — =
- i Coe s
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe N £~ |1 I
’ BLM PN R
placer mining claim has been located by Date y -0 - n«;
, 2 " Stamp R ey r:!:x
\! ASRENG C) ROUP  whose current mailing g I
) . okl {:?.. ':Q ::
addressis KOS5 YETERANS R ?—V.bj B Ya) = oo ;’"‘%]
: . o N
RED Wood iy CA SUbL5

The general course of this clalm is %—\ - \;\3 @‘ and it is situated in
LA ? A7 County, Arizona.
1 This claim is 2 > '&D feet in length and (DQ‘_}D feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately !Z)é;@ feetina l§ @K I H;
directfon to the mm“end line and _ ‘%Q;C_ )} feetina _@;5:’[_ direction to the m end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comner of the claim.

: i E .
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ! Township
H r\} , Range é a 5&2 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N w V"'ﬁ %FC—- {’f T/”‘(; N

R ﬁ % \40 ,Gila Salt River Base and Mendlan, Arizona,

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additiong_;

information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: B8] P\ ik H 'Z & F = o

/-.’ - s . A ‘» E :-g : A
SCADOAN Mo arTAUN = & =3
' (4]
>3 =<
DATED AND POSTED on,tha ground this . T=IA_ day of ML 20lh o P> O
i~ = =
LOCATOR (s) k&@ M / AGENTY | S 5
— Foff MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Depariment of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the N Y P - ‘ l mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lll , Township L’ N , Range l (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Ll\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

i
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Q- X ;L WQ DD E]Q

POSTSS H FEET Hoh

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

RLESTHOUY



. ‘Wlml!:iﬂl’!ﬂli’!ﬂiff‘f i

A R
r xgn i m _.
Hqu sshed Byd Plomsn Placers
Y [ BAKERy REC m«f[&
Tal ntE-'C:DED UF LA PaZ COUNTY: a7

S5-09-2012 05117 PN Recording Fee $10.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM T = k:ﬂ:
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe NI N 2 — 1 4 ‘ f :j -
placer minirig claim has been located by gttlg :3 ' ::; m:? ;(:31
Y ASHENG (Creoub  whose current mailing Stamp :g ; F;z ;{%
address is C%'C“’:}' NETR RIN\“»C) B &Y D. J#Qa@; E | 0 {:;3 =
REDWCOD TV CA gHBLS T a3

The general course of this claim is rQ\SW _ w#-S'T and it is situated in

L& E AL County, Arizona. '
This claim is. g 3 af:’ feet in length and {Qf git 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 4’@5‘ 'QD feetina SC’Q el
direction to the ’ §&qu7;-_& end line and ! i&D feetina _&S_T\_direction to the IZP_;ZS ﬂ end line.

This claim is marked by four rﬁonuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is pqsted is situated within Section Lﬁl , Township

[ -
rjﬁ JQ -, Range E’ 5 ;!12 . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N W 1/ f’ﬁ' SEC L@ y 4 A3 ’

J@\\ % \/U ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additiqa;al

O . =
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A3 (‘.? RTH O ~No =
. . . - = w20
Lol MowposTaialo 5 5 Am
| | = o IO
- =
DATED AND POSTED on the grofind this 7 +/;\,day of DA 20) R > > Q0
™ 0
LOCATOR (s) / A@F}\‘)ﬁ = I
~— / [0+
Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the N Y P - Ia\ _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s}
i
Lf , Township N , Range l (B \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

Lf\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

I
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Q— X ;— WO 33D EM

POSTS H  FEeT HeH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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{0 BAKER: BECORDED
~F ML RECORDS DF LA PAY COUMTY: &2
e 1] 05317 Pit Recording Fas $10,00

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM S E-‘
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe Y E ~ 1 A
" BLM =os MR
placer mining claim has been located by Date oy o
\ - - Stamp I B L
\{AEDHE NG (GROUP  whose current mailing 5 S
. : ; i AR oY o |
addressis IO5 JETERANS R L\"bj‘ H2aR 2 p 3
RED LoD Ccy ™M CA 9QUbLE | -8R

y;
The general course of this claim is = 1 — WEST  anditis situated in

LA\ % Atl County, Arizona.

This claim is i % &D feet in length and @b D feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately !;;é;@ feetina Nﬁgﬂj‘y_
direction to the B\"T_Qmﬁend line and B 2&7 feetina ml direction to the _EA_%_I_ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ]1 ’; , Township
H B\) , Range £ a ‘ ?A 3 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of'the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S ‘/\) V H SF c-— P'f T""f; N

E{ % \o‘:) ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: T P\ i Mb : & F -
Z A i o ‘ R FE = —
SCADbeAN  MeunsTTAN S - "
‘ xr E =3
e [«p) rd m
—_— 1 W H
DATED AND POSTED on the rmll LA day of MY 20feAS >z
M rm m
LOCATOR (s) /Ze—(% (7 /@M > > 20
form M@Floz
Ragased Tyl 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP ,
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1. The above map depicts the N \Ii P - l3 mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lt , Township Li N , Range l CB \/‘/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

LA PP&Z County, Arizona. " "
2. The type of corner and location monuments qsed are as follows: Q- X :iL WD DD EN
PesTs  H FEET Heh

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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]
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM T L
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe P\ Y 2 —~ | Mo P
BLM S S
placer mining claim has been located by Date PSR S
(;‘ P - . Stamp ",‘;:a -2 ..:ji :E
\‘f ASHENG Gre UE__ whose current mailing w5 g, M
A =TT ; 3 H. ol =
address is Cg@";' ‘\} =ik kfp\mg B M} D, J #.-Q&@: “2 <2 ":13
] . e € P
REDISCOD TV CA GHBLS S A
The general course of this claim is r’:'—?\S\Y L “L:‘EST and it is situated in

L& E AL County Arizona.

This claim is E feet in length and ﬁ of Qz } feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approxnmately [QVQD feetina 5 ouTl
direction to the ¢ SC‘UHH end line and 1 li&D feetina E&g:dlrectwn to the L—Ziz “ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section Lﬁ
:;{ AJ , Range ﬁ S MQ , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SM} ﬂ/ ”ﬁ

, Township -

RIS w

SEC H T ’—?L\L)

,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional

B . =~ -
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A5 /(> R’\W‘} O F-* = =
. : 1\ ’ i 0 - pos
SCADEALS  PAoASTAID =z Z zA
‘ ] W
NN
3 L 4 [ > mm
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 7 TR, sayof DAANY  20)l2 » T S
LOCATOR (s) ‘ A‘XC&EMT\ o B
0 N . w !
J Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

LLEGTioyy



0L2-0R40S 05-09-2012 03217 P Poss 2 oof 2
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MINING CLAIM MAP
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1. The above map depicts the N \/ P - l LI : mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
Lt ", Township L') N , Range ‘ CB \/\/ , Gila and Sait River Base and Meridian,

L[\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

= a1 it |
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Q- X ;L WU DD EM

POS T H  FEeT HleH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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D5-09-2012 0858517 PH Recerding Fag $1G,.00
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM T o
'NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N Y £~ |5 e
BLM S =
placer mining claim has been located by Date ECT S
A o e . Stamp 3 - -2
YA‘JHE NG G RO MP_ whose current mailing RS
. = . P~
address is RO5 JETERANS R .L\}}); A28 Q-2
: ] — = W
RED WoOD iV L CA QubLE W

The general course of this claim is _%T - 3\1@__5? and it is situated in
LA ? A‘Z County, Arizona. '
This claim is z 3 aD feet in length and éQ@D feet in width. This claim runs from the

4
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately lgé;; feetin a N (3 E i E:r
direction to the E\_?Mend line and i’ feet in a_&{ﬂ; direction to the £ E%.T‘ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

i
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section : l; , Township
‘! l 8 7o .
$0 , Range 4 D ?:»,f; 2 , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

. section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) S\A’ ﬁ/ "4: SEC—- l’élf T’L‘ﬁ N »

R E % \;’J ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument andaﬂdmoggl
= s
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: _ N3O IR T i~ & F = S EFCZ)T
<> Lo : M, i w
DCADOAN Mo s AN _ZF o g0
~ N mm
2> > ] o)
- N = q
DATED AND POSTED on the graund this = day of It A 20} A o 3
e}
LOCATOR (s) w / AC’OE\W\
7 = % 7 .
0 Form MICF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode ( ) Placer 4
—— 1 mile —>
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SwWw CoR NYP-%
IS SES <R

5 1’4
A

 Scale: 1"=2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the N \/ P - [ 5 _ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

Lt , Township - N , Range l (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

LA P/\Z. County, Arizona.

> ~ li 1i _
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as foflows: Q- X ;L W(’) DD EM

POST H FEET HleH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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WFICIAL RE

Q5-09-21012 i“s;‘lji_? i~-‘§‘i ‘1r\| nmjrr}-} Fan §$10,00

i) R
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM R
) ' : R B
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe PN P ~ | fo o iE
BLM ST
placer mining claim has been located by Date e
G 'S - ' N . Stamp ::2 e
, "if\g HENG (Groy P__ whose current mailing m 2
‘address is %Og NETE RP\MC) B LD, }#-32&% = en
' . . Q*‘,
WeOD CaTY CA gHOLES

The general course of this claim is T%T "- Dfﬁ-gr and it is situated in

L_._A E AL County, Arizona.
This claim is EB a@ feet in length and _{ d ; feet in width. This claim runs from the

<

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately {fd IQD feet i ina C’ s

direction to the -\,S&Lml-?‘, end line and 2 & i&f:" feetina FmPAST  direction to the IZZSS I endine.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Sectnon Lﬁ Township

jE lg , Range k S MQ . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

o
sectnon (s), Townshup (s) and Range (s) Q \V\) 1/ H > % = C—— I_.g E "?ﬁ )\J i<
D
[ % \,U ,Gila Salt_Rlver Base and Mendlan, Arizona. ey
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and ad@onaﬁ o
—~ = Lt
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: A5 (>F2.T 34 OE B ) ot
3 ' . = : m v
h 2 ) % ow) (=>] ~ ~D
ScAbOANLS  PowoTAlk 5 59
: _ =G
N ot} <<
- oo 3} Iy g
e ]
DATED AND POSTED on the grauad this _] ‘H;hday of DAY 2002~ F 3
o) ()
LOCATOR (s) w /‘Z/};/—’—l\ﬂ_\ ® ™
Form MCF102

Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the N Y P - Ib
4

LA

PAZ

, Township __

N

County, Arizona.

_ mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

7 ‘
2. The type of comner and location monuments used are as s follows: 3- X 2 WOODEND

POST

FEET

H &+

, Range l cg \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF!
Revised Juiy 2
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005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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_____ , Lo
' & e G
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM T o :’?‘
) — i7 I e =~ ....: C':)
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N “’{9 i 17 ,‘j\“} o peLilL
BLM e
placer mining claim has been located by Date T S o
Stamp S S B |
£ SHHEAN GR@ I whose current mailing S .‘_.%3
) WP
addressis. RO5S ETERANS BLup 'ﬁr;?%%
REDWOSD CiTy, T 3 4DES

The general course of this claim is _E_&S_‘E’ e LQ EST and it is situated in
L—-A ‘P?&'l County, Arizona. ’

' A Ny ' T
This claimis __{ :\&P feet in length and (g”(d{:/ feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately ng[" "21‘« feetina fﬁ .E‘ H

direction to the é&@!{kﬁ end line and E 33&0 festina \e}j K direction to the £ ‘Z E ) r end line.
This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted Is situated within Section i_’_{; , Township

?' f 3\3 , Range { 5 {&’ , Gila Sali River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),
P " g S—— 3
section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) f}‘ E ‘/ 4—5 S Z:C,- “% 2 b Lé M )

) -
R 1S A ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some naturai object or permanent monument and adwonah—

x
information (if any) conceming its locality are as follows: N@Rm (4] F } 2 .
2 =
STADOAN MEUNTAAN D 4 o
‘ T o m
: \ o ] I= -
DATED AND POSTED onthegr nM ‘a,f é day of g\\f E. A\Y ,20 (.3\. ™ ; (3_’
LOCATOR (s) Z@ﬁ% : ( A@Q\Tﬁ © ™
U d ' Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the N \/ P - l '7

NOTinT
0t

A
i

pl
&
Wt

£6 % W b

mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

Lt , Township L’ N , Range ‘ (8 ‘/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

_L._J\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

I’ »
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 3- X WO ODEAD

POS TS H  FEeT HleH

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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! Rooneding Fee $10.00

o
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM r:« =,
0 S
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN thatthe N ¥ P ~ | ] =
BLM S
placer mining claim has been located by Date o 2
N ] . . Stamp =2
f ASHENG (Sgo UP _ whose current mailing e,
address is %@q \NETE RIAMS B LD, ,#3&@1 = o
REDWOSD Ty, CA QHBLS ,

The general course of this claim is @Sﬁ - (‘LBEST anditis ;ituated in
_M\ PA?—. County, Arizona. A '
- This claim is R i &C} feet in length and ﬁ Qf d 2 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately {a IQD feetin a SDQ‘ B
direction to the QOLI_ﬁH end line and 1 2 §&D feetina W,Eﬂ___ direction to the Mgi i[ end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section £ i , Township

:E f;g , Range E 5 S\Q . Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. Thls claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s), Townshlp (s) and Range (s) NE 1/ ”H' . %7]’ C LR T }"hé LJ

R [ ,Gila Salt River Base and Mendlan. Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional
information (if any) concerning its locality are as foliows: _A 3 ORTH O=
. 4 . :
ScADOALS  PAotpsTad

¥ “HIK3PHd

~N

DATED AND POSTED on the gn uthh’ls/ 4’ +h day of DAY 202
,e/u ( AG;EN 'ﬁ

LOCATOR (s)

b0 :Hl V¥ |8~ By [iN
401440 31¥1S 2V 'W1d

Form MCF102
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the __{ _ mining claim, which is located in Seétion (§)
Lt __, Township L', N , Range l (8 \/\/ , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

_1,_.[5\ P/\Z County, Arizona.

» - It i A
2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: Q. X 9~— WC’) DD E'Z\‘)

POST H FEET Hlet

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM B 3
¥ - 5w A
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the N \{ P - I q e
BLM Do EE
placer mining claim has been located by Date Yo
Y = Stamp B 0
s - RO whose current mailing o

address is %D"ﬁ VEWN% FL\H\? '%029," =
REDWOOD Iy, Ch 45
The general course of this claim is _;ARST - V) EST and it is situated in
L-A. P?&'Z County, Arizona.

This claim is § "'&3\_@ feetin length and _ (&7 (ff/ feet in width. This claim runs from the

location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately !Q{’,QC feetina {

direction to the P\’_Mend line and },L 2&0 feetina k}. - lerection‘to the LQZ S end line.

This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument oh which this notice is posted is situated within Section "_‘E , Township

i s\_\} , Range f S ! J , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section (s),

section (s}, Township (s) and Range (s) Nt {/ f—i t?EC, "ﬁr ' L‘£ M/&

} a \

P { CD 5\,0 _ ,Gila Salt Rlver Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and addutlonalm

= —

information (if any) conceming its lo